Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 010

Amount Paid: $ 2,602,692.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/7/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEORGE SOLLITY

v THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY

= S JOINT VENTURE

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

February 7, 2008

DeStefano and Partners. Lid.
445 E. lllinois St., Suite 250
Chicago li 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project  #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request
Package No. 10 in the amount of: TWO MILLION SIX HUNDRED TWO
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY TWO AND NO/100ths
$2,602,692.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

SOLLITT/OA EY JOINTYENTURE

aryl Poortinga, C" ntroller

cc: Gavin Tun, Parsons
Jacob Rauen, PBC

790 North Central Avenue Wood Daie, lllinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



FUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT 8
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date; February 7, 2008
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
In accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating to the §
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge agafnst
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price (said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
FOR WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $2,602,692.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS 0.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED : $28,079,621.00
TOTAL RETENTION $2,807,963.00

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $2,807,963.00

b) Liens and Other Withholding

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $25,271,658.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $22,668,966.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $2,602,692.00
Date:

Architect - Engineer



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO
TO: THE GECRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIM.ATE NO: 10

PAGE10F 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT UF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: JANUARY 1 - JANUARY 31, 2008
I CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. {DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION
1 IGENERAL CONDITIONS 5,253,301.00 3 261,988.00 45 2,387,860.00
2 IINSURANCE 804,297.00 0 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 JPERFORMANCE BOND 561,694.00 0 0.00 100 561,604.00
4 [LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.60 4 1,200.00 48 15,300.00
5 |MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 0 0.00 100 165,000.00
6 |SURVEY & EAYOQUT 95,000.00 3 5,000.00 &4 80,000.00
7 {HAND EXCAVATION 195,000.00 0 0.00 100 1985,000.00
8 [TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 1 35,000.00 63 205,000.00
8 JROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 5 8,000.00 21 34,000.00
10 [FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
11 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,480,000.00 1 20,411.00 3 40,314.00
12 JCO3ICX4 9,822.00 0 0.00 100 9,822.00
13 |CO1CX 6 8,431.00 0 0.00 160 8,431.00
14 [COBCX 17, 21 20,411.00 0 0.00 100 20,411.00
15 |COTCX 14 1,650.00 0 0.00 100 1,650.00
16 {PBC CONTINGENCY FUND BALANCE 4,419,686.00
SUBTOTAL 9,167,067.00 3 311,188.00 48 4,488,465.00
17 {PLUMBING 2,827,351.00 5 143,050.00 50 1,403,771.00
18 JUNIT MASONRY 11,176,211.00 6 722,134.00 45 §,042,554.00
19 JOVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,500.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00
20-{METAL FABRICATIONS 840,436.00 9 76,453.00 23 195,545.00
21 |HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 6 0.00 5 70,906.00
22 JCONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,272,102.00 4 189,600.00 77 3,289,642.00
23 |LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 8,180.00 0 2.00 0 0.00
24 JEARTHWORK 913,900.00 0 ~0.00 88 808,008.00
25 |ELECTRICAL 9,428,886.00 3 237,381.00 14 1,284,986.00
26 |ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,060,000.00 1 25,000.00 20 400,262.00
27 |SHEETING 66,400.00 0 0.00 100 £86,400.00
28 |FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 17 157,018.00 29 269,668.00
29 |ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0 0.80 0 0.00
30 [ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS 700,000.00 0 0.80 ¢ 0.00
31 |RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 326,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
32 |JOINT SEALANTS 260,000.00 0 0.00 13 33,675.00
33 |TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 0 0.00 4 0.00
34 [ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK - 26,142.00 0 - 0.00 [ 0.00
35 [CHAIN LINK FENCES 9,281.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
36 |LANDSGCAPING & BIT. CONCRETE PAVING 578,000.00 0 0.00 ¢ 0.00
38 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 189,000.00 0 0.00 6 11,940.00
39 JARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 0 0.80 0 0.00
40 |COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 39,770.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
41 |MODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000.00 14 189,000.00 37 §09,000.00
43 [SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 213,235.00 24 52,127.00 78 166,831.00
44 |ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,128.00 0 0.50 [} 0.00
45 |CEMENT PLASTER 163,600.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
46 {GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 949,000.00 5 47,414.00 9 82,203.00
47 |TILE 194,453.00 0 0.00 G 0.00
48 ITERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,208,000.00 [ 0.00 0 0.00
49 IWOOD GYM FLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 H .09




FUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

TO: THE GEORGE SOLUITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 10

PAGE 2 OF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
CONTRACT NO.:  1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: JANUARY 1 - JANUARY 31, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE AMOUNT
50 |FINISH PAINTING 310,000.80 0 6.00 0 0.00
§1_|VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
52 |TOILET COMPARTMENTS & ASSECORIES 90,500,60 o 0.00 0 0.00
53 |EXP, JT. ASSEM,1LOUVERS SMOKE VENTS 85,000.90 [ 0.00 0 0.00
54 |FLAGPOLES 6,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
56 |FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0 0.60 0 0.00
57 |[FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0 0.80 0 0.00
58 |PROJECTIONS SCREENS 51,755.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
58 |WASTE COMPACTORS 29,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
60 |BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,498.00 0 0.00 4 0.0
61 {FOOT GRILLES 25,326.00 o 0.00 o 0.00
63 |FIXED AUBIENCE SEATING £9,0600.00 o 0.00 0 0.80
84 [ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,755.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.00
65 |TELESCOPING STANDS 87,300.,00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.00
66 |HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,000.00 o 0.00 21 25,076.00
67 |HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,190.00 2 83,000.00 37 1,262,430.00
&8 |PIPINGIEQUIPMENT 3,994,810.00 8 371,100.00 32 1,287,218.00
69 |COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.00 4 500,00 4 500.00
70 {FLAGPOLE INSTALLATICN 2,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.80
GSCC SUBTOTAL §8,729,305.00 4 2,604,965.00 35 20,708,980.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
71 {GENERAL CONDITIONS 883,305.00 9 40,816.00 45 401,500.00
72 |INSURANCE 93,860.00 0 0.00 00 93,860.00
73 |PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 0 0.00 100 60,167.00
74 |DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 1 5,005.00 12 57,500.00
75 ICARPENTRY LABOR 118,749.00 0 0.00 13 15,000.00
76 |GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 0 0.00 0 0.80
77 {FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
78 |STRUCTURAL STEEL 8,539,249.00 4 241,094.00 95 6,180,924.00
79 |SWIMMING POOLS $580,000.00 0 0.00 73 422,500.00
80 |WOCD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
81 |RESILIENT FLOORING & CARPET 247,675.00 0 0.00 0 G.00
82 |METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
83 [SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723.00 o 0,00 95 139,250.00
84 IMETAL LETTERS 18,127.00 0 0.00 8 0.00
~85 |WINDOW TREATMENT 48,000.00 0 - 0.00 0 0.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,359,695.00 286,815.00 7,370,641.00
TOTAL CONTRACT 69,089,000.00 4 2,891,880.00 41 28,079,621.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)
02107108
PAGE 3 OF 4
Monthly Estimate No. 10
FOR THE PERIOD: January 1, 2008
TO: January 31, 2008
Contract No.
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
I't\je;n Description Contract Price CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
) % DONE AMOUNT % DONE AMOUNT
1 3 - 0%l % - 0%{ & -
2 $ - 0% $ - 0% $ -
3 $ - 0%] $ - 0%] § -
4 $ - 0%] $ - 0% $ -
5 $ - 0% § - 0%] $ -
6 $ - 0% $ - 0%| $ -
7 3 ~ 0%! $ - 0%| $ -
8 5 - 0%] 3 - 0% & -
9 $ - 0%] $ - 0% $ -
10 $ - 0%} $ - 0% $ -
11 3 - 0%] 8 - 0%} 3 -
12 5 - 0%} $ - 0%] 9 -
13 $ . 0% $ - 0%} $ -
14 $ . 0%] $ - 0% $ -
15 $ - 0%]| 3 - 0%] % -
16 $ - 0%] $ ~ 0%] $ -
TOTAL NET DEBT OR CREDIT; [§ - 0%] $ - 0%] $ -




EXAMIBIN N

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS Fabruary 7, 2008
OF CHICAGO MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 10
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PAGE 4 OF 4
CONTRACT NO.: 144BR
PROJECT NO.: CPs-20
. FOR THE PERIOD  JANUARY 1 - JANUARY 31, 2008
MMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS {t} {2) {3)
ITEM CONTRACT
NO, DESCRIPTION EST'D TOTAL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
1 GRIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE £9,089,000.00 2,894,880.00 28,07¢,621.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00 £.00 a.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT £9,089,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMFPLETED 2,891,880.00 28,076,621.00°
§ ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO, 0.00 6.00 0.00
6 TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED £9,089,000.00 2,891,880.00 28,079,621.00
7 DEDUCT: CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS 289,188.00
8 DEDUCT: TOYAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3) 2,807,963.00
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25)
10 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES(LINE 23)
11 TOTAL PAID TO DATE-INCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 25,271,658.00
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE(LINE 10-COL 3) 28,079,621.00
13 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT 41,009,379.00
14  NET CURRENT PAYMENT 2,602,692.00
CURRENT RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION WITHHELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 289,188.00 2,518,775.00 2.807,963.00
16 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.60 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 289,188.00 2,518,775.00 2,867,963.00
LIGUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE DAYS:
19 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Approx, % Contract Completed 41 % Total contract time (Inc. Time Extension) 162 Days
Starting Date: April 3, 2007 Total Time Used 303 Days
THE GEQRGE SOLLITY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
VERIFIED BY! OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION DATE Mame of Contractor
GAVIN TUN
OWNER REPRESENTATIVE
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: & e
Daryl PogHtinga, Project Controller 22~
DeStefano and Partners. Lid. DATE DATE: February 7, 2008



FUDLMN DUVILUING CUNMTHODIVN U GHECALD

EXHIBIT A
STATE OF ILLINOIS )
Ya8
COUNTY OF DU PAGE)

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

The affiant, being first duly swarn on oath, depases and says that he/she Js PROJECT CONTROLLER

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

,an ILLINOIS corporation, and duly authorized to make this

Affidavit on behaif of sald corporation, and Individually, that he/she Is well acqualnted with the facts herein set forih and that sald
corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No, 1446R dated
tha 3rd day of Aprit, 2007 for or (describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR {Designate Project and Location}

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

Chicago, lllinols

that the followiny statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment of: Two Mitlion Six Hundred Two Thousand

Six Hundrad Ninaty Two AND H0/400THS
{$2,602,662.00) .

undor the terms of sald contract, that the work for which payment Is requested has been completed, free and clear of any and alf claims,

Hens, charges, and expanses of any kind or nature whatsosever, and In fuli comph, with the contract dc dnd the reguirements

of sald Owner under them, That for the purpose of sald contract, the following persons have been contractad with, and have furnished

or propared materials, aquipment, supplies, and services for, and having dona labor on sald improv t&, That the respective amounts

sat forth opposke thelr names s the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respactively. That this statement ls a

full, true, and complete statemant of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore patd to each of them for

such labor, materials, aquipment, supples, and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work as stated:

NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NEY BALANCE
AND OF CONTRAGT WORK RETENTION NET DUE 0
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUDE COMFPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
€08 GURRENT) PAID PERIDD DUE
[GEORGE SOLLITY CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONDITIONS £,253,301.00 2,387 860,00 238,786.00 1,813,285.00 235, 788.00 3,104,227.00
790 N, CENTRAL
WOOD DALE, IL 80191
GEORGE SOLLIFY INSURANCE 804,297.00 804,267.00 80,433.00 723,887.00 .00 80,430.00
GEORGE SOLLITY PERFORMANCE BOND 581%,694.00 561,684.00 56,1£9.00 505,525.00 .00 56,169.00
GEORGE SOLLITT LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 15,300.60 1,530.68 12,880.00 1,0680,00 18,230.00
GEQRGE SOLLITT MOBILIZATION 165,000.00 165,000.00 16,500.60 148,500.00 .00 18,500.00
GEORGE SOLLITT SURVEY & TAYOUT 85,000.00 50,000.0¢ B,000.50 67,500.00 4,500,00 23,000.00
GEORGE SOLLITY HAND EXCAVATION 185,000.00 185,000,60 19,500,060 175,500,060 0,00 19,500.00
GEORGE SOLLUT TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES az5,000.00 205,000,00 20,500.60 163,000.00 31,500,00 140,500.00
|GEDRGE BALLITT ROUGH CARPENTRY 1685,775.00 34,000.00 3,400.08 23,400,00 7,200.00 135,175.00
GEQORGE SULLITY FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 X 0.60 0.00 0.0¢ 1%0,000.00
I PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 40,314.00 4,031.60 36,263.00 .08 1,423,717
LiT) COICX 4 9,822.00 B,822.00 52,00 840,00 00 82.
COI1CX 8431.00 8,431,00 54300 SREa0 00 543,00 |
COBLX17, 21 20.411.00 20,411.00 2,041.60 18,370.00 .00 2,041.00
COTCX14 1,650.09 1,650.00 635,00 485,00 00 00
GEQORGE SOLLITT PBC CONT, FUND BALANCE 1A18,686.00 1,418,666.00
SUBTOTAL 9,187,067.00 4,480,465.00 448,846 00 3,759,550.00 280.064,00 5,127,448.00
GEORGE SOLLITT™S SUBCONTRAGTORS:
Th P, Ad & A Eal PLUMBING 2,827,351.00 1,403,771.00 140,3¢7.00 1,134,849.60 128,745,600 1,563,957.00
{821 W, Van Faren St,, Ste, 110 North -
Ghicago, Il 60807
Advance Cast Stone COURTYARD PRECAST BENGH 13,100.00 500,00 50.00 0.00 450,00 12,650,00
ighway
Random Lake, WISCONGIN 54078
Alr Doslgn Systoms HVAC SHEET METAL 3,421,186.00 1,262,430.00 128,243.00 1,081 487,00 74,700,00 2,285.003,00
12011 West 01t Street
Wittow Springs, THinols 60480-1199
Alr Flow Architectural VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,906.00 2.00 .00 ) 200 0.00 42.800.00
7330 N. Teuionln Ave.
Milwankes, W1 53203
|ALL Masoney UNIT MASONRY 11,176,411.00 5,042,554.00 504,255.00 3,884,378.00 649,921,00 §,637,912.00
1414 West Willow Street
|Chlcago, lMingie $0B22
Anagnog Daprs. OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,508.00 0.00 0.00 [X) 0.0c 12%,500.00
7600 S, Archar Road
Justice, Hlinols 80456.-1144
Andgrson & Shzh Roofing, Ing. TMODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOF; 1,362,000,00 508,000.00 50,900.00 288,000.00 170,100.00 903,890.00
23900 County Farm Road . . . . L
Joltey, Elinaly 60431
Balers, Inc. JWASTE COMPAGTORS 25,500,00 4,00 0.00 4.00 0.00 28,500.00
5104 Thatcher Ave,
Downors Grova, IL 80515
Garettk TERRAZZO & EPGXY FLOORING 1,298,060.00 0,00 0,00 | 0,00 0.00 1,298,000.00
7831 N Napla Ave.
Morton Grove, Il 0053
Gareoll Seating Company FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING £9,050,00 .00 200 | 0.00 8,00 89,606.00

Elk Grove Village, Hlincls 86007




RAME TYFE TOTAL TOTAL LESS 1ESE “RET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRAGT WORK RETENTION NEY BUE ™7
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUBE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0.%) CLURRENT) PAID. PERIOD c BUE - .-
Composite Stest Products iMETﬁ FABRICATIONS B40,A36.00 165 545,00 19.565.00 107,183,008 58,807.00 £84.446.00
1220 West Main
lMalmn Fark IL €0160
3 HVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 70,806,060 7,001.90 §3,895.00 4,00 1,311,186.00
Chisty Wabber Landecapes LANDSCAPING & BIT. CONCRETE PA' 578,000,600 0.60 5.60 0.00 0,00 578,000,00
2800 West Ferdinand Streat
CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,272,108,00 328554300 TEIS00 Z,790,038.00 70,840.00 1, 311,424.00
TEARTHWORRK #13,900.00 808,008,00 B0,801.00 127 207,00 0.00 186,693.00
810 N. Arlington Halghts Kd., Sulte 1
itasca, linols 60143
‘EEECTR!CAL 9,428,8686.00 1,40¢,586.00 128,488.00 95184400 213,643.00 5,263,359.00
Malrese Park, Biinols 60180
ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,490,000.60 400.262,00 40, 026.00 S37,738.00 22,500,400 1,638,784.60
742123 South Chicage Avenua
Chicago, illinols 60619
Edward Glilen Co. [SHEETING £6,400.00 £6,400.00 8,840.00 589,760.00 0.00 6,640.00
218 Waost Bachar Steaot
G Wi T 53207
IGlobal Fire Protection FIRE PROTEGTION B35,000.00 283 868,00 28,8687.00 104,355.60 141,316.00 £82.299.00
5121 Thatcher Read
[Downars Grove, lilinols 80515
Haldeman-tHomme, ing. TWOOD GYMNASIU FLOOR 277,000.00 .06 0.00 .00 o.00 £77,000.00
2500 8. 27 Ave RUBBER FLOORING
Broadview, I 601552500
!SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL] 213,235.00 186,831.00 16,6083.00 193,234.00 48814.00 63,087.00
ESroagview, . 80155
mternatlonal Piping Systems, Inc. PIPINGECQUIPMENT 3,894,810.00 1,287,218.60 128,722.00 824,506.00 333,990.00 2,838,314.00
444 E, S(lle‘l’urkw& Sulte 123
{Schaumburg, Hilaols 503734538
Jade Carpentry Contractors ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LAHO| 48,200.00 .00 8.00 4.00 8.0 48,200.00
6575 North Avondate
Chicago, I 60631
Jensen Window Corp, ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000,080 0,00 [ X 0.00 .08 485,000.00
7641 West 100° Place
iBrldgevlew, litinols 80455
Just-Rite A AGCUSTICAL CEILINGS 700,000.00 B0 800 0.00 .08 00,000.00
1501 Estos Avanus ACCUSTICAL WALL PANELS
{EIk Grove Viliage, HIn0IS B0GGT
Kades industries, nc, {FOOY GRILLES 25,326.60 .00 000 .00 600 25,326,990
7160 Krick Road
ARCHITECTURAL WOOD WORK MATE 1948, 000.00 11,840.00 1,184,00 10, 746,60 1.0 188,254.00
tonie-1 Plastaring, fnc. CEMENT PLASTER 163,000.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 163,000.00
1342 Tyrof] Ave, .
Park Ridga, lllinols 60065
E. McKinnia & Sons FINISH PAINTING 310,000,00 0.00 .00 0,00 0.99 310,000,00
12008 South Marshiteld, Sufte 200
[Caturiet Park, Ellaoft 60827
OPC Conptruciion GYP BDARD S5YSTEMS 848,000.00 B7,203.08 8,220,080 31,310,060 42,672.00 BIS017.00
1500 Midway Court, Sulte W1T
Eik Grove Yillage, Hinols 66007
Fole-Yech Company FLAGPOLES 6,200.00 0.06 900 0.00 9.6¢ §,200,00
97 Gnaried Hollow Road
East Setauket, NY 11733
Prostlge Distribution TOILET ACCESSORIES §0,500.00 .50 9,00 0.00 9.00 80,500.00
33B8A Cominbreial Ava, TORET COMPARTMENTS
[Nerthbrook, It 60062
Schindler Elavator HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,400.00 25,076,8¢ 2,508.00 22,568.00 080 $5,432.00
853 N, Church Ct,
Ebmburst, IL 60126-1036
SECOA RIGGING, CURTAINS B STAGE EQUIPY 326,500.00 .00 .80 0.00 .00 326,500.00
5650 168th Avenue Norih
Champiin, MN 55316
Skyco Products, Inc. [EXE. JT. RESEN LEGVERS SMOKE vEl £5,000,00 .00 .00 .00 .66 i5,560.00
590 Jorle Bivd., Sulle 100
Dak Brock, IL 60523
[Standard Wire & Steel Works EQLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 .60 .00 2.00 0,63 38,500.66
F1G155 South Vi Avenue
ovth Hollend, Hlnols §0473
Stroich Corp. JOINT SEALANTS 2890,000.00 33,575.60 3358600 36,217.00 .00 229,783.00
8230 Bbth Court
Justiee, lllinois 60458
W.E. Carlson Corporation LOADING DOCH EQUIPMENT §,180.00 5.0 0.60 .60 0.0 8,130,00
=



NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND aF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET BUE 1O
ADDRESS WORK {NCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIDUSLY THIS BECOME
C.0s) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE
V128 P2l Brive )
078505
W.G.N. Flag & Decoratin {FiAG POLE INSTALLATION 2,300.00 0,00 9.00 000 000 2,800.08
884 8 South Ehlcago Avea,
M Fcuﬁot lilinols 80817
GECHGE SOLLITTS SUBS 10 BE LET:
r&q_t Lat 'TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 200 0.00 0.00 .00 3,880.00
Not Let ORNAMENTAL FENCE WORK 28,142.00 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 26,142.00
{Noi Let GHAIN LINK FENCES 8,261,900 0.4¢ 0.00 .00 000 H.281.00
Not Let COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 38,779,990 6,00 000 0.90 0.00 30,770.00
Not Lot AGCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,128.00 0.00 400 0,00 0,00 11,128.00
ot Lat TILE 184, 453.60 o.00 000 0.60 0.00 184,453,00
riol {et [FE'S ARD CABINETS 5,548.00 0,00 900 2.00 0.00 5,548,00
Not Lot 'PROJECTIONS SCREENS 51,755,00 .00 X 2.50 0.00 §1,755.00
Not Let BASKETEALL BACKSTOPS 58,488.00 0.00 960 0,00 .00 56,438.6¢
Not et ALUMINUOM PLANK SEATING 7,785.00 0.00 o.6e 0.60 [N 1,795.60
Not Lot TELESCOPING STANDS B7,300.00 0.00 .00 0.06 0,00 B87.300.00
GEGRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTICN SU8 TOTAL £8,729,305.00 20,708,980.09 | 2,479,8%3.00 16,283 813,00 2,344,488.00 40,691,224.00~,
[OAKLEY CONSTRUGTION COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS 883,305.00 A401,500.00 40,150.00 324.816.00 36,734.00 521,855.00
7815 South Claramont Averiia
[Chizago, Hiinois 60620 [INSURANCE 93,860,00 93,860.00 $,3868.00 84,474.00 0.99 9,366.00
PERFORMANCE BOND 80,107.00 £0.167.00 8,011.00 54,086.00 2.08 6,011.00
CARPENTRY LABOR 118,740.00 1500006 1,500.00 14,500.00 500 106,243.00
GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 0,00 (] 0.90 &0 34,250.80
OAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS:
Marketin| FG0D SERVIEE EQUPMENT. $18,850.00 0.00 9.00 .00 0.00 416,850.60
12622 Cold Springs Drive
Huntley, lilincls 60142
Carrolt Seating METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 6,00 .00 500 0,00 416,800.00
2105 Lunt Ave
EEER Grove Villago, [Minols 60007
Dawn G i SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 148,723.00 139,250.00 13.925.60 125,325.00 0.00 21,398.00
400 §, LaGrange Road
Frankfor, illnols 60423
K & K Ironworks ISTRUC‘FURAL STEEL §,538,248.00 8 180,924.00 618,082.00 5,.345,847.00 216,985.00 BY6,417.00
5100 8. Lawndale Avenue
[EWINMING POOLS 580,000.00 422,500.00 42,250.00 380,250.00 0.00 19%,750.00
DCORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATI 467,000.00 57,500.00 5,750.00 47,245.00 4,505.80 415,250.00
Mllwaukes, Wi 53225
|
Charles E. Shomo WOOU LABORATORY CASEWORK 256,000.80 0.00 080 .00 0.00 28660800
B748 East Pralrie Road
Skekle, Hincls 8007E
Superior Floor Cevorlng RESILIENT FLOOR & CARPET 247 875.00 6,00 Q.80 0.00 0.60 247 875,00
14500 5. Western Ave,
Posen, I, 60469
Bullding Qutfittars, Inc. WINDOW TREATMENTS 48,000.00 4400 .00 0.00 000 48,000.00
250 Taslar Rdl., Unit &
Laka Zurich, illinols 60047
NoiLet |METAL LETTERS 18,127.00 908 6.00 0.05 (%) 127,00
OQAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL $0,358,695.00 7,370,641.00 T37.084.00 5,375,353.00 258,224.400 3,728,118.00
GRAND TOTAL 68,089,000,.00 28,079,621.00 2,867 863,00 22 §68,866.00 2,602 692,00 43,817,342.00




FUBLIL BUILLING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $28,079,621.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $2,807,963.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $25,271,658.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIQUS PAYMENTS $22,668,966.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000,00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $2,602,692,00
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $43,817,342.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and bellef, the work is In accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are belng currently paid,
and that the amount of the payments applied for are Justified. These provislons should not be construed as conferring any rights
hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of

exlsting len laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesald persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Walver of Lien was delivered uncondlfionaily; that there Is no clalm either legatl or equitable to defeat the validity of
any of said Walvers of Lien; that said Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the sald Waivers of Lien include alf the labor and material for which a claim couid be made and for which a lien could be

fited.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has heen assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressiy affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the sald Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and i any len remains unsatisfled after alf

payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may

be compelled to pay In discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee,

Project ntroﬂer

Daryl Poortinga, Project Controller
{Typed name of above signature)

Subscribed and.aworn to before me this 7th day of February, 2008,
' . / W

Notary Public
iy Commission expires: 07/28/08,

OFFiCIAL SEAL
LISA A COLEMAN
¢ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS &
: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/08 ¢




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO./OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Bivd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Two Million Six Hundred Two Thousand Six Hundred

Ninety Two NO/100ths $2,602,692.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of Hlinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by its CONTROLLER and attested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this 7th day of February , 2008
pursuant fo authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONS, RUT!ON JOINT VENTURE

Daryi Poortmga Pro;e & Controlier
(SEAL)
ATTEST:

Nw@ﬁm@

Nancy PlaneK, Assistant Secretary




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHGOL PBC Project No. 1446R
Monthly Estimate No. 10 DOW Project No. CPS8-20
Date February 7, 2008

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF DUPAGE

}

} 88

}

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

DARYL POORTINGA

(NAME OF AFFIANT}
am the
PROJECT CONTROLLER

(TITLE)

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

(Name of Company)
whose address is

790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, 1L 60191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing materials for, and have dong or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and
to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated: and that this is a full,
true, and compiete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

MBEWBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This fo
Contract Requests Request Complete

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350.00 $6,375,353.00 $258,224.00 §3,729,773.00
AL, MASOWRY MASONRY $11,176,211.00 $a,668,378.00 $649,021,00 $6,637,012.00
AIR DESIGN BYS1EMS VENTILATION §3,421,190.00 $1,061,487.00 $74,700.00 $2.285,003.00
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING ROOFING $1,362,000.00 $288,000.00 $170,100.00 $903,900.00
£. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $310,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $310,600.00
EVANS ELECTRIC (Elite Eleciric Sub)  |ELECTRIGAL - $3,500,000.00 $13,440.00 $1,820.060 $3,484,740,00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDOWS $2,000,000.00 $337,736.00 $22,500.060 $1,639,764.00
[FE&S SPRAY RESIETIVE MATERIAL $213,235.00 $103,254.00 46,914.00 §63,087.00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOODWORK LABOR $48,200,00 $0.00 $0.60 $48,200.00
K8l CASEWORK ARCH. WOODWORK MATERIA $196,000.00 $10,746.00 $0.00 b108,254.00
T. P. ADAMSON (Fulterton Supply) PLUMBING $647,700.00 581,000.00 $18,000.00 $538,700.00

JOTALS $33,230,886.00 $12,159,374.00 §1,.242,179.00 $18,829,333.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT,

Da! roject Controller

(AFFIANT)

February 7, 2008

{Date)

On this Tth day of February, 2008

before me, Lisa Coleman, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryl Poortinga  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

clon & e

Notary Public :
Commission Expires 7-28-09.

; OFFICIAL SEAL '

LISA A COLEMAN
¢ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINGIS  §
5 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/28/08



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Al4 DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: PROJECT: Westinghouse High School  APPLICATION NO: 10 Distribution to:

Public Bailding Commission of Chicage OWNER
Richard J. Daley Center GSCC Job# C07040 PERIOD TO: 01/31/08 X ARCHITECT
50 W, Washington Street, Room 200

Chicago, IL 60602 - CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: De Stefano and Partners, Ltd,

The George Sollift Construction Co, 445 East Illinois Street Suite 250

790 N, Central Ave, Chieago, 1L 60611

Wood Dale, i1 60191 PROJECT NOS: CPS-20

CONTRACT FOR: GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT DATE:  April 3, 2007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge.
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. compieted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $  58,729,305.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 5 0.00 CONTRACTQR: The George Sollitt Construction Co,
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) § 58,729,305.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $20,708,980.00
DATE {Column G on G703) By: Date: February 7, 2008
5. RETAINAGE: Daryl®oortinga, Controtler
a. 10 % of Completed Work $ 3 2,076,899.00 State oft [linois County oft DuPage i Zl mmE.
Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and sgg to gaa mgthis  7th dayof Fepruary, No%_mmo AN
b.__10 % of Stored Material $ s . Notary Public: &\\X\(\ AACOLEMAS  wois
(Column F on G703) My Commission axm:dw .:_ y 28, 2009 S NOTARY ncm_ iC - wiﬁmwmm odwmam
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or MY COMMISSION EXPIRESS <
Total in Column 1 of G703) $_ 2,070,899.00 T
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 18,638,081.00 In accordance with 5@ Contract Documents, _ummaa on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate} 5 16293,613.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE §  2,344,468.00 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 40,091,224.00
{Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIRED . ....... ... 3 2,344,468
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attack explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet thar are changed to conform with the amount certified j
in previous months by Ovwner $0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT: De Stefano and Partners, Ltd.
‘Fotal approved this Month $0.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $6.00 $0.00 This Certificate is.not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order ' $0.00 prejudice to any tights of the Owner or Centractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1582 EDITION - AlA - ©1502 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE.. N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certitication of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703
AlA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 16
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is atiached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIQDTO: 01/31/08
Use Cofumn | on Contracts where variable retainage for the line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NG
A B C D E F G B J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERICD STORED TO DATE % TO
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION (NOTIN G0 FINISH RETAINAGE
D+ Ey 2 OR E) (D+E+F} €6}
General Conditions $ 525330100({% 212587200 (% 26198800 $ 2,387,860.00 45%! § 286544100 (% 238,786.060
Insurance 3 804207001 8 804209700 | & - 3 804,287.00 | 100%| 3 - 3 80,430.00
Performance Bond % 561,604.00 | 3 561,694.00 | % - 3 561,6684.00| 100%| 8 - $ 56,169.00
Leed Administration 5 32,000.00 1 $ 1410000 | § 1,200.00 $ 15,300.00 4B8%| & 168,70000 [ $ 1,530.00
Mobllization 8 165,000.00 [ § 165000001 8 - 3 165,000.00 [ 100%| § - $ 16,500.00
Survey & Layout 3 9500000 | § 75000001 % 5,006.00 3 80,0G0.00 84%| § 15,000.60 | & 8,000.00
Hand Excavation g 19500000 | § 195000001 8 - $ 195,000.00 { 100%| § - $ 19,500.00
Temporary Enclosures 3 32500000 | % 170,000.00 1 & 35.000.00 $ 205,000.00 B83%! % 120000001 % 20,500.060
Rough Carpentry 3 165,775.00 | § 260000018 §.000.00 $ 34,000.00 21%i % 13177500 | § 3,400.00
Finish Carpentry $ 110,000001 % - 3 - $ - 0% § 110,000.00 1 8 -
3 N
PRC Contingency Fund 3 1,460,000.00 | § 19,803.00 1 5 - 3 19,803.00 1% § 144000700 i 3 1,820.00
CX 4 $ 88220018 9822008 - $ 9822001 100%i § - 3 882.00
CX 8 3 84310018 843100 8 - $ 8,431.00{ 100%| % - $ 843.00
CX 17, 21 3 20411001 % 20,411.00 4 % - $ 20411001 100%1 $ - $ 2,041.00
CX 14 $ 165000 1 % 165000 8 - 3 1,850.00 100%1 & - 3 165.00
3 1,419,686.00 $ 1,419,686.00
Plumbing - T.P. Adamson 3 282735100 /% 126072100 | & 143,050.00 $ 1,403,771.00 50%1 § 1,423,580.0C : §  140,377.00
Unit Masonry - AlLL Masonry 5 1117621100 | $ 432042000 & 722134.00 $ 504255400 45%1 8 6,133,657.00: § 50425500
Overhead Coil F.D. - Anagnos $ 121,500.00 [ § - ] - $ - 0%| % 121,500.00 1 8 -
Metal Fabrication - Composite Steel 3 840,435.00 1 % 11908200 [ & 78,453.00 3 195,545.00 23%| $ 544,801.00{ § 16.555.00
HVAC Controls - Control Engingering $ 1,375000.00 | § 70,906.00 - $ 70,806.00 5%| § 1,304,094.00 1 § 7.081.00
Concrete Placement - De Graf 3 42721020018 3,100,042.00 ] § 18%,600.00 3 3,289,642.00 7% % 298246000 1 & 328 964.00
Loading Dock Equip. - W.E. Carison 3 8.180.00 | § - ] - $ - 0% % 8,180.00 1 & -
Earthwork - Earth, inc. $ 813,800.00 | § 808,008.001 % - $ 806,008.00 88%| § 105,882.00 1 § 80,801.00
Electrical - Elite Electric b 9428 886.00 | $ 10576050018 23738100 $ 1,294 986.00 14%| & 8,133,000.00 1§ 129,488.00
Alum. Wind Wall - Glass Designers ¥ 2.000,000.00 | § 3752620018  25000.00 3 400.262.00 20%1 % 1.588,73800: % 40,026.00
Sheeting - Edward Gillen $ £66,400.001 % 66,40000 1 % - b 66,400.00 { 100%]| % - 3 £,640.00
Fire Protection - Giobal 3 835000001 % 112,650.00 | $ 157,018.00 5 269.668.00 29%1 % 665332001 3 26,967.00
Alum. Windows - Jensen % 485,000.00 ;1 $ - 3 - $ - Q%1 % 485000001 8 -
Acous, CeilfWall Panel - Just-Rite 5 7G0,00000 : § - 3 - 3 - 0% % 700000001 % -
Rig/Curtain/Stage - SECDA g 326,800.00 1 - 3 - $ - 0%1 § 326,500.00 | § -
Joint Sealants - Streich $ 266.00000 | § 3367500 | § - $ 3357500 13%i § 22842500 | % 3,358.00
Tree Protection & Trimming $ 3880008 - P - $ - 0%! $ 3,880,001 % -
Omamental Fence Work 3 261420013 - $ - 3 - 0% 3 26142001 % N




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703
AIA Documentation G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT APPLICATION: 10
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
in tabutations below, amounts are staled to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 01/31/08
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for the fine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NOC.:
A B C ) [ F G H J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
FROM ] PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE
ITEM SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED TO DATE % TO
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALLE APPLICATION (NOT IN (G=CY FINISH RETAINAGE
(D+E) D OR E} D+ E+F) (C-G)
Chain Link Fences g 9,281.0018% - 3 - ] - 0% & 9281001 % -
Landscape & Bit. Concr. Pave - Christy Webher $ 578000001 % - g - % - 0% % 578000001 & -
Architectural Woodwerk Material - KBl $ 199,000.00 | % 11,840.00 | $ - $ 11,840.00 5% § 187.680.00: & 1,184.00
Architectural Woodwork Labor - Jade 3 48,200.00 | § - $ - $ - 0% 8 4820000 1 § -
Composite Metal Panel $ 39770001 % - S - 3 - 0% $ 39770001 % -
Modified Bit. Sheet Roof - Anderson & Shah $ 1,362,000.00 | § 320,000.00 [ 3 185,000.00 $ 508,000.00 37%! % 853,000.00: 8% 50,900.00
Sprayed Fire-Resist Mis - IFE & S Inc. $ 213235001 % 114,704.00 | §  52,127.00 $ 166,831.00 78%| % 4640400 1 3 16,683.00
Access Doors & Frames $ 11,12000 | $ - $ - $ - 0% § 1112000t 8 -
Cement Plaster - Kaystone-1 Plastering $ 163,000.00 | § - % - E - 0% $ 163,000.00 | -
Gyp Board Sysiem - OPC $ 249.000.00 | % 34.780.00 | §  47.414.00 3 82,203.00 9% § 866787001 § 8,220.00
Tile 3 194,453.00 | $ - 3 - g - 0% 3 194,453.00 1 § -
Temazze & Epoxy Flooting - Carettl $ 1,298,000.00 | $ - 3 - $ - 0%/ § 1,298,000.00 | § -
Wood Gym Figor - Haldeman-Home 3 277,00000 | § - § - $ - 0%1 % 277.000.00 | % -
Finish Painting - E.McKinnie & Sons 3 310,00000 [ % - $ - $ - 0%i 8§ 310,000.00 | § -
Visual Display Units - Air Fiow 42,900.00 1% - $ - $ - 0%1 3% 42900.00 | § -
Toilet Comp& Access - Prestige Dist. 3 80,500.001 % - 3 - § - 0%i 3 80,500.00 | $ -
Exp..Joint Assemblies ,l.ouvers, Smoke Vents 3 85000004 8 - $ - g - 0%: % 85000001 % -
Flagpoles - Pole-Tech Company $ 6,200.00 | § - 3 - $ - 0%! 8 6,200.00 | & -
FE's & Cabinats $ 554800 § - 3 - $ - 0% 8 5548.00 | % -
Folding Security Gales - Standard Wire & Stea] 3 36500001 % - 3 - 3 - 0%| § 36,500.00 | & -
Projection Screens $ 51,785.00 | 8 - 3 - $ - 0%] § 51,755.00 { % -
Waste Compaciors -Balers, Inc. $ 2850000 | 8 - 3 - $ - 0%| 8 2850000 | § -
Basketbali Stops $ 5849800 | & - 3 - 3 ~ 0%| % 5649800 1| % -
Foot Grilles - Kadee Industries 5 253260018 - 3 - 3 - 0% § 25326001 % -
Fixed Audience Seating - Carroll Seating ] 83,0000018 - & - 3 - 0%| $ 85,00000 1 3 -
Aluminum Plank Seating 3 7755001 % - 3 - 3 - 0%1 8 TIE5.00 | % -
Telescoping Stands $ 8730000 | % - % - $ - 0%! § 8730000 | & -
Hydraulic Elevators - Schindier 3 118,00000 1 % 2507600 8 - $ 25,078.00 21%1 % 9292400 | % 2,508.00
HVAC Sheet Metal - Alr Design $ 34211800018 1,479,430.00!% 83 000.00 2 1,262,430.00 37%| § 2,158,760.00 1 8 126,243.00
Piping/Equipment - IPS % 3,894,810.00 | § 916,118.00 | & 371,100.00 $ 1,287,218.00 32%] § 2,707,582.00 1§  128.,722.00
Courtyard Precast Bench - Advance Cast Stone 3 1310000 { $ - g 500.00 8 500.00 4% % 12600001 % 50.00
Flagpole Installation - W.G.N. Flag $ 2,800.00 (% - $ - $ - 0% $ 28000618 -
TOTALS 3 58,729,305.00 [ § 18,104,015001 & 260496500 | % v $ 20,708,880.050 35%1 % 3802032500 % 2,070,888.00
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCURIENT 6702 'PAGE 1 OF I PABES
0. GEORGE SULLITT CONSTRUGTIONCO.  PROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOCL APPLICATION NO.  SEVEN Distrippdion to:
TG0 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 3223 WEST FRANKLIN BLVD. PERIQD T0: 13472008 { ) OWNER
WOOD DALE, ILLIROIS 8013 CHICAGO, ILEINCIS 6024 PROJECT NQ.: CHTeds {3 ARCHITECT
. { } CONTRACTUE
EROM CONTRACTOR: THOMAS P. ADANISON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC. VIA ARCHHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 27-Far7
934 WEST VAN BUREN STREET, SUITE 116 DESTEFANG & PARTRERS

CHICAGD. (LLINOIS 60607

CONTRACT FOR: PLUMBING

445 EAST ILLINGIS STREET
CHICAGO, ILUIRQIS 80611

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicaton is made for payment, 55 shown belew, in cornection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AlA Documeni G703, is atfached,

1 QRISINAL CONTRACT SUNM
2 Nel change by Change Orders
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 42}
4 TOTAL CORMPLETED & STORED TG DATE
{Column G on GiU3)
& RETAINAGE
a.__ 190 %-of Completad work
{Colurnn B & E on GI03)
b %% of Stored Material
{Golamn F on G703)
Total Relainage (Line 5a+5b or
Tota! in Coluran 1 of G703}
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 tess Yine 5 Tolal)
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYRENT
{Line B from piior Certificates) -
& CURRENT PAYMENT DYE
8 BALANCE FO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 jess Line 6)

§2,750.080.60

$37.351.00
$2.827,351.00
$1,403.771.60

5140.377.00

$1,563,857.00

$140,377.00
$1,263.304.00

$1.134,649.00

The undarsigned Conbractar cartifies frat to the bestof the Cantacior’s krawiedge, i
formation and balkef the Werk covered by this Applicatfen for Payment has bsen com-
pleted in accordance with the Confract Documents, that 28 asunis nave e paid
By the Cantracior for Wark far which previous Certificate for Paymeai were fssued

DATE: 212008

Siate of ; fiinois
County of. Cook -~
Subseribed and swom to before OFEGIAL sEAL

JUDITH R, °BaROYA
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE oF _cr_w.@m
MY COMBHSSION EXPIRES 5.6-2008

me this 21ST day of JANUARY, 2008

Notary Public: r
My Commission dpinds:

$128.745.00

ORDER SUMMARY

Change Osders approved in
{previgus months by Cwner
Tola! approved this month

TOTALS

$37,351.60
$0.00
$37,351.00

NET CHANGES by Change Osder

$37,351.00

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In scoordance with the Contract Documants, based on en-sile ohseruations and tne dala comprising
this application, the Archiect cedtifies 1o the Owner that 1o the best of the Architeds’ knoaletge,
information ar belief the Wark has pograssed as indicated, the qualily of e Work is in accondance
+with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is erdifed fo payrent of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED
AMOUNT CERTIFIED : 5
all figures en this Appticalion and on tha Continuation sheet that are changed 1o {Agach
explanalion if amount cerified differs from the amcunt applied for. infial 3l fgures on s
Appiication and ar the Comtinuation sheet that are changed 1o con'erm 1o e amount cartified )
ARCHITECT:

BY:

DOCUMENT G702 » APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

G142 - 1992
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THOMAS B ADANMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, ING,
DOCUMENT 53702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. containing
Contractoer's signed Cerifcation is aftachad.
" in tabutations below. amounts are stated ta the nearest dofier.

tige Cokumn | on Conbracts where variable retainage for line fiems may apply.

APPLUCATION NGO,

APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD

PROJECT NO.

FROM.
™

SEVEN
[eatraliz
101468
0131408
Co7048

QOQEAWOZ.WIQ?&XPE_ZO@
SUBMITTALS

i TEM THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
| NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | PREVIOUS WORKIN | 7oREDMATERILS |  TO DATE % TOFNISH | RETAINAGE
VALYE APPLICATION PLACE {not in D or E} D+E+F) | (GIC) (GG}
INTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM -
1 AMD SANITARY
{T. P. ADAMSON & ASSCC.. - LABOR $611,000.60 $511,060.00 $0.00 $000]  $511,000.00 | 100% 3006 | 35110008
S. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $249,000.00 $249,000.00 $0.00 | SO.CO ] $245.000.00 | 100% $0.00 | 52480000
JABOVEGROUND WASTE, VENT &
2 PWATER PIPRIG
{T. P. ADABISON & ASSOC.. - LABOR $647,060.00 $258.800.00 |  $97.080.00 $0.00 $355,850.00 | S5%!  $291.150.001 $35585.00
iS. G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $200.000.00 $00,000.00 1  $20.060.00 $0.00 |  $110000.00{ 55% $30,000.00 |  $11,000.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $180,000.00 331,000.00 §  $18,000.00 | $0.00 $90.000.00 | 55% $31,000.00 | $6.300.00
JPLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM
3 {T.P. ADAMSON & ASSOC., - LABOR $206,060.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00} 0%|  $295000.00 $0.00
{FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $457.700.00 $0.00 $0.00 - $0.00 s0.00] 0%l 3457,700.00 $0.00
BOCSTER PUMP &
4 JHEATER EQUIPMENT $85,000.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 s000) 0% $85,000.00 5000
5  HINSULATION $120,600.00 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $2000000] 17%  $100,000.00|  $2,000.80
8 $44,300.00 $39,87¢.00 £0.00 $0.00 $38,870.00 0% $4,430.00 $3,387.860
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TTHOMAS P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

4 TRIGHOUSE HiGH SGHOOL

IDOCUMENT G702, APPUICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. comtamning
Contracter’s signed Ceriffication is attached.

b tzbuiatons balow, amounts are siated 1o the nearest doifar.

{use Columin | on Cantracts where variable retairage for line Bems rfray apply.

AFPLICATION NQ.

APPLICATION DATE:

PERIGD

FROM:

TO:

PROJECT NG,

SEVEN
Satratis
GH0108
0131508
Co7845

OTAL COMPLETED
i mem “ THIS ABPLICATION . ANG STORED BALANGE
NUMBER DESGRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED |  PREVIOUS WORKIN | storepuameseats|  TO DATE % TO FINISH | RETAINAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLAGE motmDorE) | (eEsE) | G0 (©G)

7 ICHANGE ORDER NO. 1 $18,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 5000 | 0% $18300.00 30,06

8  LCHANGE ORDERNO.2 $15.627.00 $15,627.00 30.60 $606]  sise7700| 100% $0.00 |  $1.56300

¢ lcnance oroER 0.3 $3.124.00 $3,124.00 $0.00 $0.00° $3124.06] 100% $6.00 $312.00
TOTALS $2.827.351.00 | §1,280721.00 |  $143,090.00 0001 $1403.774.00 | 50%] $1423560.001 $140377.00

Alh DOCURENT 5703 * CONTINUATION SHEEY FOR G¥OL * 1892 EDITION " AlA




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES 3

TO OWNER: PROIECT: APPLICATION NO: 6 Disixibution to:

George Sollit Constraction Westinghouse High School H OWNER

790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Pranklin Bivd.

Wood Dale, Iikinois 60191 Chicago, Minois PERICD TO: 1/31/2008 [ larcrmrecT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: [ X JCONTRACTOR

AL.L. Masonry Censtruction Co, fnc. DeStefano & Partners

1414 W Willow Chicago, Hlinois PROJECT NOS: C

Chicago, IL 60622
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry CONTRACT DATE: 3/5/07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shows below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, Egn.@cw- is afftached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM {Bstinuite)

11,167,461.00

2. Net change by Change Orders B0

~HErIo

m
w
w.gﬁgaogﬁgﬁw zﬁfn.ﬁ e
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO L 3
DATE  (Column G an G703) 5
5. RETATNAGE:
a 10 % of Carpleted Work 3
- Columa D+ B on G703)
b. % of Stored Material %
“{Colurae ¥ on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 52 + Shor

Fotal in Column ¥ of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LHSS RETAINAGE

1, 535264
fLine 4 Leas Line 5 Total)

3,888,378.0C

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUR

L4 92
£35:356-00

3
b3
7. LBSS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT b
s
3

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCL.UDING RETAINAGE

60686870

{Line 3 less Lias 6}

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS

DED

Ceﬁulw-nﬂ 1 ﬁ anl-!
ONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

$0.00

‘Total approved this Monih

TOTALS

£6.00

3180

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Clontractor certifies that to the best of the Coxtracior's krowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment hes been
completed in accordance with the Contract Docwrnents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

; AT E FOR PAYNE
In accordance with the Contract Docurnents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architeet's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the qeality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMCOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMGUNT CERTIFIED ... ........ 3

(Attack explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Contimuation Sheet thot ave changed to conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMCOUNT CERTIRIED is payable only to the
Confractor named herem. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AR DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION ANG CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - @1982

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, HW., WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5282

0960 68F €LL XV4 9F!FT R002/G1/70

AINOSYR "T'1'¥

b00/200 3



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

AZA Document G102, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, confeining APPLICATION NO: [3
Contractor's signed certification s attached. APPLICATION DATE: V1572008
To abulations below, smounts are stated to the nearest dollat, PERIOD TO: 1/3172008
Use Column § on Contracis wheve variable retainags for fine items may spply. ARCHITECT'S PROFECT NO:

;

A B c 1) i [ ¥ G H i
ITEM DESCRIPTICN OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMFLETED MATERIALS FOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (G+O) TO FINISH \

APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -6} \
©®+8) (NOT I TO DATE FO .
B OR E) (DEF)

1 ELEV CMU MAT $105,000.60 $105,000.00 $6.00 $c.00 $105,600.00 100% £2,100
b4 N ELEY CMU LABOR. $216.000.00 5210,000.00 $6.00 $210,600.00 166% $4,200
3 B RLEV OMU MAT $122.600.60 $122,000.00 $0.00 $122,000.00 100% $2,440
4 E ELEV CMU LARDR $244,000.00 $207,400.00 £36,600.00 $244,600.00 100% $4,380
3 ISELEVOMUMAT : $145,400.00 $377.60 $57.123.00 $57,700,00 50% £57,700.00 2,308
6 S ELEV CMU LABDR. $250,800.00 $1,158.00 540250600~ | 72,002 | $103.860.60 45% $126,940.00 54,616
7 W BLEV O34 MAT $164.300.00 $49,290.00 $0.00 i $49,280.00 30% $115,010.00 $3,286
8 ° WELBV CMUF LABOR $328,650.00 $98,580.00 $8.00 £98,580.00 0% 5%30,020.00 $6,572
L] N ELEV BRE/STN MAT $163,800.00 $163 800,00 $0.00 $163,800.00 0% 53,276
10 INELEV BRK/STN LABOR $245,700,00 $245,760.00 $0.00 $245,700.00 100% 54,914
1 B BLEV BRE/STN MAT $264,700.00 $153,525.00 . $51,175.00 $0.60 $204,708.00 100% $4,094
12 |EELEV BRR/STN LABOR $347,000.60 $1584,200.00 $46,050.00 20.00 $230,250.00 5% §76,750.00 36,140
i3 |{SELEV BREK/STN MAT $140,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $180,600.00 $3,612
14  |SELRV BRI/STN LABOR. 5270,900,00 50.00 50.00 fi.74 $270,500.00 $5,418
iS5 W ELEV BRK/STN MAT $300,500.00 $90,150.00 $0.00 $90,150.00 30% $210,350.00 $6,610
16 W ELEV BRE/STN LABOR $450,700.00 '$135,210.00 $6.00 £135,210.00 30% $315,450,00 9,014
17
ig _hHRNWMHHMWMMmeHﬁ
19 INELEV CMUMAT $49,800.00 - $44,820.00 $44,820.00 90% £4.980.00 $996
0 N ELEV CMULABOR $99,600.00 $84,660.00 $84,660.00 85% $14,940,00 51,992
2 S FLBY CMU MAT $49,300.00 $45,800.00 £0.00 $49,800.00 T00% $596
22 {SELEV OMT] LABOR $99,600.00 $59,600.00 50.00 $92,600.00 100% $1,992
M W ELEV CMUMAT $48,200,00 50.00 50.00 0% $4%,200.00 5964
24 |WELEV CMULABOR $95,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 % £96,400.00 $1,928
25 {NEEEV BRESTN MAT $91,500.00 30.00 £6.00 % £51,500.00 $1,830
26  {NELEVBREK/STN LABOR $137,200.00 $0.00 30,00 0% $137,200.00 $2,744
27 |{SELEV BRK/STN MAT $91,500.00 $91,500.00 £0.00 $51,500.00 100% $1,830
28 ISELEVBRISTN LABOR $137,200.00 $137,200.00 $0.00 $137,200.00 100% $2,744
29 W ELEV BREK/STN MAT $88,700.00 £0.00 30.60 0% $88,700.00 $1,774
38 JW ELEV BRK/STN LABOR $133,000.00 S0.00 $0.00 0% $133,600.00 £2,660
31
32 [WINDOW LINTEL SNSTALLATION £79.411.00 £51,644,00 $3,956.00 $55,600.00 70% $23,811.00 51,588
33
34
3%

35

SUBTOTAL $4,845,511.00 $2,196,330.00 $427,090.00 $0.00 $2,62342000 | S4.14% £2.272 451.00 $96,918.22
AADOCUMENT G705 - SONTIHUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 10 EBIHON AL - © 1982 G703-1982

XVd 8V:FT 8008/87/10

09€0 88V £Ll

AANGSVE ~"T'1°V

$00/800103




CONTINUATION SHEET ALt DOCUMENT G703 paca o2 mozs
ALA Bocncrent G702, APPLICATION AND CEXTIFICATION FOR BAVMENT, conteining APPLICATION NO: &
Contaior's vigned certification i3 attached. APPLICATION DATE: 171572008
In isbalsgisns below, amounts are siated to tis nearest doler, PRERIOD TO: 173172008
Use Colimm 1 on Comtracts wisere varizhle retafnage fexr fine irems may appiy. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
It
A B c b 1 B F G H 1
M DESCRIFTION GF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATBRIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUR FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERICD PRESHNTLY COMPLETED {G+Cy TO BINISR
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €-6
(O +5 MOT N TO DATE
DORE) (DHE+F)
iy
2 $410,700.00 $308,025.00 $44,070.00 $349,095.00 85% 561,605.00 $8,214
3 §555,500.00 5357,300:00 $59,550.00 5416,850.00 0% $178.650.00 $11,910
*
s $435,700.00 $148,995.00 $42,570.00 $191,565.00 45% £234,135.00 £%,514
& $638,500.00 3127,700.00 563,850,008 $191,550.00 30% $445,950.00 $i2770
7
8 M 85£7,000.00 $205,800.00 $0.00 $206,800.00 40% $310,200.00 . $10,340
5 $750,200.00 $300,880.00 $0.00 5300,080.00 40% £450,120.00 $15,004
0
1 5335,300.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 o% $336,300.00 6,726
12 $487,600,00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 0% $487,600.00 9,752
13
H $241,500.00 $158,625,00 $21,150.00 3179,775.00 B5% $31,725.00 $4,230
is 3306,700.00 $199,355.00 $i5.335.00 3214,690.00 T $92,010.60 £6,134
1% .
17 $314,600.00 . B47,19050 £34,453.30 $73,65230 25% 5235,946.70 36,202
i $456,200.00 345,620.00 $45,620.00 £91,240.00 2% 5364,560.00 59,124
]
20 3235,000.00 351,600.00 $0.00 591,600.00 0% $137,400.00 4,580
b3 $332,000.00 $132,800.00 5000 $132,500.00 4% $153,200.00 36,640
x
2 $126,500,00 £0.00 $0.00 % $126,500.00 $2,936
24 $I83,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 183,506,050 $3,676
25
26 {CHANGE ORDERS
RTINS AL X AL TS Tadz wew
2% .
=100 . %2 {LO¥ 1,60¥ |, (0% {60 7 &
$2.124.090:00 - 50.06 52451 846.00 3R.74% | SIRTE 4010
$4,320,420.00 £6.00 aw&umu@.g 45.42% | £6.099,292.70

5 0z, 55%

X¥d 9% %1 BOOZ/ST/T0

0980 65F €LL

AUNOSYR ""T'T°V

FO0/V00F



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWG PAGES)
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
QAKLEY CONSTRECTION JOINT VENTURE NEW WESTINGHOLSE HS APPLICATION NO: 3 Disoribatiss to:
750 N CENTRAL 3323 W . FRANKLIN
WOOD DALE, 11, 55191 CHICAGO, IL PERIOD TO: 31-Jan-08 | x jowner
CROM: X JARCHITECT
COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCES, INC. VIA ARCHTFECT: X lcontracToR
1220 WEST MAIN STREEY DESTAFANO AND PARTNEES LTD PROJECTE NOS:
MELROSE PARK, 1L 60563
CONTRACT FOR: Frrwish & Fastall Misceflancons Stec] CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Apphication is sxads for payment, 25 shown befow, i1 connection with the Contract,
Continiattinn Sheet, AIA Decument G703, is attached.

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 3790,290,00
2. Mt changs by Change Onders 3 38.146.00
3. CONTRACT SUM FODATE (Line 12 2) s $40,436.00
4. TOTAL COMPLEYED & STORED TC 33 19554500

DATE  {Colunm Gon G703)
5. RETAINAGE: (Original Comtract Only)

a 10 % of Completed Work 3 19,555.00
{Cohwmm D + E on G703}
b._ D % of Stored Materinl 3 .08
{Coluzan F on G703)
Total Retaivage {Lines 32+ 3bor
Total in Cohann ¥ of G703) s 19,555.68
£ TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 8 175,950.00
{Linc 4 Lass Line 5 Foral)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificate) 3 107,183.00
8. CUBRENT PAYMENTDUE 3 &8,867.00
9. BALANCE YO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3 664,446.00
{Line 3 fess Line 6)
| CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONG DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previoos reonfhs by Owner £20,2535.00 30.00
Total appsoved this Moath 329,891.00 $0.00
TOTALS 356,146.60 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 550,146.00 0.00

The undersigned Contractor sertiffes that 10 the besi of the Contmetor's kmowledge,
information and belief the Wark covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in aocordance with the Contract Pocurments, that 21l ameunts have been paid by
the Confracior for Work for which previoss Centificates for Payment were isseed mnd
payments received from the Owner, and that cwrent payment shown herein I3 now doe.

CONTRACTOR: COMPOSITE STEEL FRODUCTS, INC.

By. Date: 17312008
Simte of Minois County of Cank.

Subsetiberd and swormn o beforeme this  dav of , 2008

Notary Publie:

My Comnuzsion expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contrct Decumenis, based on on-site cheervations and e dam
<ompsising the applicaten, the Architect centifies (v the Chveer that o the best of the
Axchiteet’s knowledge, infermation and belief the Work has progressed as indicsted,

the quatity of the Work is in sccordance with the Contract Dovements, aod the Contractor
is enttiled to paymenr of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNTCERTIFED . ... ..., 3 68,867.60

{dntgeh explangtion if wnount certified differs from fhe amount applied. Initial ol finmres on this
Application and owthe Coniinnezion Sheet thet are changed to conform with the amows? certified )
ARCHITECTS: DESTAFANO AND PARTNERS LTD

By: : Date: £

This Certificate is not negoiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payshle only to the
Contractor narsed herein, lesuance, payment and aoceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any dights of the Owner or Conteactor under this Contact.

A% DOCRENT SM2 - APFLEXTION AN CERTIRCATION FOR PAYHENT - 1952 EDNTION - AlA - £1502

THE AMERICAN INSTIFUTE OF ARCIRTECTS. 173 NEW YORK AVE., MY, VASHINGTON, 5C 0055292

SBIET BABTZ/LT/T@

JEBZPPEBBL

0c

ba/e8  JoYd



CONTINUATION SHEET ALL DOCUMENT G703
A Docoment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 4
signed coyfification: & attsched APPLICATION DATE: i5-Jan-08
sibuistioax below, soounis s siated o the neasest dollar. PERIODTO: 31-0an-08
Colump I on Coatrarts where vasiable mindnage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NoO-
..q.mm B C D m E F G H 1 i
NG, = VALUE gg, wﬁﬁ,ﬂﬁw S.M.mmmmﬂmu “.m.ms w%%wmw §
APPLICATION STORED AMD STORED -Gy
D+E @OT™ TODAIE
DORE D+
ORIGINAL CONTRACT
i ~ MATERIAL 1.576.06 0.00 .00 .00 0.00 0% 1,576.00 0.00
2 @ DOCK STAR-MATERIAL & £ ABOR 2.852.40 6.00 0.00 6.00 D.oo 0% 2,852.00 6.00
3 ATOR PIT LADDERSSH T ANGELES MATERTAL & [ ABOR 3,037.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 730.00 23% 2,287.00 73.00
4 LADITORERS BAILS - MATERIAL & LAROR 12,822,086 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 12822400 6.00
5 EEGHT SUPPORTS- MATERIAL & LABOR 1309000 400 .00 0.00 0.60 %[ 15,090.00 0.00
6 |55 RANS & RAMPS - MATERIAT 2 TABOR 31,693,680 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 31,093.00 0.00
7 GUARDRARS @ WD FLODR - MATERIAL & LABOR 68,081.00 0.00 .80 .60 6.00 0%] 68,081.00 0.60
B S5 RAILS AT MATORERL - MATERIAL & LABOR 16,098.00 0.00 .60 0.00 0.00 D%} 16,058.00 0.60
9 L SEAIRS 24,696.00 €.00 .00 8.00 0.60 0% 24,696.00 0.60
18 W RALLS - MATERIAL & 1 AROR 486,604.00 7299100 729U9.00 0.00 | 14599060 36%) 340,614.00 | 13,599.00
11 E GRED @ BROSDUAST ROOM - MATERIAL & LARCR 24,503.00 0.00 .00 ¢.a0 0.00 el 24.303.00 0.00
12 LADDEXS - MATERIAL & { ABOR 2,316,060 G.00 0.80 8.80 400 0% 231660 0.00
i3 TRENCH PLATES - MATERIAL & { ABOR 32,622.00 800 4.00 006 0.00 8% 32.622.00 0.00
14 JCLIPS FOR CHU MASONARY PARTITIONS - MATERIAL £ 1AB0R 68,960.00 13,780.60 345400 0.00 17,734.60 25%1  31,666.00 1,723.40
15 COsf LOUVER TINTELS @ PENT HOUSE - MATERIAL 20.255.00 20,255.00 0.00 .00 20,255.00 100% 0.60 2,026.00
COZ FIFGNISH AND BYSTATL MASONRY ANCHORS 11,316.00 11,316.00 0.60 0.80 1131600 0% .80 1,131.60
16 jcom 18,575.00 .00 0.80 8.00 .00 %%  18.375.00 0.00
GRAND TOTALS 884043600 | $119.092.00 376,453 .00 8000 | 3195 545.00 3% $644,35F 00 1 310,555.00
AR DOCUBIENT G703 - CONTIRUATION SHEET FOR GG TR EDITION - A1 - D1z G703-1992

TEE ASERICAR ISTITUTE 0F ARCHITCCTS, $735 MEW YORK AVENIE. 1OV, WASHINGYON, DL, Does210

»

G0 ET BBEZ/L1/18

JEBEPPEBEL

ao

pR/PE 199
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_COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS,

STRUCTURAL STEEL » MISCELLANEOUS IRON o STEEL DECKS « STEEL STAIRS 8 RAILS

INVOICE INVOICE

INVOICE# 2405

DATE: 1/18/2008

QUR JOB #7-443

SOLD TO:

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GO/ JOB: NEW WESTINGHOUSE HS
QCAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE 3323 W FRANKLIN

796 N CENTRAL CHICAGO, .

WOOD DALE, iI. 60181

WORK COMPLETED TO DATE

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  790,200.00
ADDITIONS TO CONTRAGT $  50,146.00
DEDUCTIONS FROM CONTRACT $ 0.00
ADJUSTED GCONTRACT AMOUNT $  840,436.00
WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $  195,545.00
PRIOR REQUEST (GROSS)-- $  119,002.00

GROSS AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE: $76,453.00

LESS RETENTION 0% , §  7,646.00
NET AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE- §  68,807.00

1220 WEST MAIN STREET ¢« MELROSE PARK, IL 60160 » 708-344-9010/FAX 708-344-2036
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Lisa Cc:leman_

From: Mary Klockner [mkiockner@controlengineering.net]
Sent:  Wednesday, January 16, 2008 11:25 AM

To: Lisa Coleman

Subject: Wesfinghouse

i

FYI-We will not be submitting a bill for January for Westinghouse. Thanks.

1/16/2008
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PAGE 63/85
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PROJECT: WEATINGHOUAR BCHOOL

APPLYCARION Wo:  § bigkribution te:

PUBLTY BUTINING COMNIBEXION OF ORICAGO 3323 W. FRANELIN BLVD [} CwNER
CRICAGO, Xk PERIOD TO: A ILSGE [} arcHITSCY
PROTHCATORE [1 CONTRAQYIOR
VA CONSTRUDTION MANAGER: THE GRORGE SOLLITT CONAT. CO. i1
FAUM {QOTRACIOR) ¢ ViR (ARCHITECT) ¢ ARCHITECT 'S 9]
DoURAY CONCRREE CONFTRUCTION, INC. HafMRMANG AND PARTHERS, LD FROTEQT WG

304 ATDERMAN AVE
WHRRLING, X% 40000

COMDRALYE FOR: PORTLAND CRUMNT RAVING & DONCRNTE

o AR R A e S AR R A T T e W T R R e e e R e T e o ko b R B M A e A LB A MK W e e o o e e

CONTRACTOR'S ABBLLCATYON POR BAYNMNT

CHARGR ORDER SUNMARY

P I A L L T A LT Y )

Phanga Srdasvs spproved in
previoun monbkhn by Owex

TOTRL WEY & 32,%02.00
Approvad this Month
Russlyps: Dats Approved
FORALE THIS WOMNTH ] 0,00
®nt changs Ly Chasge Orders -4 31,102, 00

the undersigned Contrestor certifies that e the best of the
Cemtractonts kuowledge, Informatiod and belief the ¥ork
soversd by this Appliceikior for Payment hsa bewn completed
in kpcordascs with the Contract Deowmente, et 41 eamounks
have Baes patd by the Contraotor fox Work for whiah previous
Cephifinates for Payment wepe lowued snd piyments received
fram, the Owiser, wnd tHAt current papmont sbown heredn is now
due,

CONTRACTOR:

By DAl@

......... B L R L L ekl i b Bl ldlielebaliel

ARCRITECT 4 CRRTIFPICANE FOR PRAYNENY

Yo motordasde wLUH the Costeagt Documents, hased on an-gite
phparvations and ths dsvs comprising the shove application,
the Architsak cextdfies te the Owuwe that to the best of the
Avchitect's knowisdge, informabicsn and balisf tha Work hes
progrumsad an indicated, the guality of the Work is im
sacordance with the Contrsact Dosumenbe, and che Conbractex
ip entitlied to paymint of the ANOLNT CERTIFIED.
ANOUUNT CHRETETED .\ 0uurennrrenrerrovivrorivansrstf

[Abtach sxpliaostion AE amount serbifind differs from

bhe ameunt applied fow, )

CONTRACY DATE: 3/05/07

O Y o Y T P L L L L L

Appiication 4p meds for Paymaest, mo chows bolow, {n senneotion
with the Centriet.

Combirnabion Dhest, ATR Document G70I, L sthached,

Y. ORTONNAL COMITIAOT BUM ... aiasenrromunrvorssns 4,240, 000,00
2. NWet changs by thange Ordays - . oveererrrnnaef 32,102.00
3, CONTRACY BUM %0 DATE (Line 1 4/- 2) .....e000..8 4,278,102.00
3239 -
4. TOTAL COMPLATED & STORED TO DATE ...ocnecv---- LW E ¥ W 4B
(Colwmn 6 ox G703}
5. RATAXNAGE: 324 G (4
2. |V &% of Completed Work $  1£5,.533.84
{Colomw D+Y om GTEI)
b. 0% of ftowed ¥mbterial § 0.00
{Colww ¥ on @703} o
Pobal Retalasge (Line Sa+sSh ox 32%{63 ‘-(
Tokal in Coluwmm X o8 GT03) . ov-vrras-nnr8 45N TUD
2,960, (1Y
€. TOYAL EARNED LEES RETATHASHE .virivornnivrninsl  SridSrifpeal
{fdna 4 less Line 5 Tobal)
' £
7. L¥A8 PREVIDUS CERTIFICATES FOR ar"?ﬂ Gto
PAYMERT (Lime § fxoo poior Csrtifioate) . § SeFerdrToon
!"[OE_Q;C—FZ).
8. CORRENT PATHENT DUE .. .ooovucrrirsnrinrensirss® AR
132
B, BALANCE TG FIMTHR, PAAIS REDAIRAGE.......-c0.0.6  SeR267o9sToy
{Line 3 lape Lipw 6)
Brate of: County oft
Bubsexined and sworn ta hefors me this day of
Netary fublia:
Hy Commiwpion explren:
CONBTRUCTLON MAMAGER:
Byt nDate;
ARCEIIROT
Ay Date:

Thin Cartificate is not negotiable, The ANOURT CERTIFIED ia
payahle only to the Contrachor nswed herein. Imsuance, papmant
and asveptande of payment ars without prejudics te any Tighte
of the Ownsr of Contreactox under thim Contwact.
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CONTINIATION AHREY

ATA Document G702, APVLICNTION AND UBETIFICATE YOR PAYMENT, centaining

B4 75412976

tontrnocan's pigeed Cexbliicostion ik sttached.
Tr, tabulstiony below, asounks ace steted ¢ the sexcent Jollex.

Mae column T of Copbracks where vavishle vetainage for Livs foams may apply.
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APBLYICATION IMMEER:

APBULCATION

DAREL

RERAIOD %O

ARCHITECT'E PROJECT HOy

[ 2] [auweracn B wunsvans] [wees @ aune} [nmae B sooa} fowas B exua] fause ® enwn] [rowrwee @ mcxcuen]

HO DESCRIFTION OF WORK

ECBERULED
VALUS

uuuuuuuuuuuuuuuu P LT T T

§ FOURPATLIORY -ARRA A
§ FYISOATIONG ~ARER B
9 FUOURRMNIZONS «ARSA ¢

FOURDRTIONS ~AREA B

o=

10 BLAR ON GREDE«ARBA A
11 QLAH ON GRADE.ARSA B
13 RLAN OM GRADE-ARER
13 SLAB OF GRADE-ARKA 1
15 29 PR TOP-KREA A
16 WD FLR TOR-ARER B
7 z#n PLR w§v~h2£k [
18 IND PLR TOP-ANEA D
‘20 IED PLR TOP-ARER M
25 LOCHER BASYH-ARER A
%5 LOCKXR BAEES-AREA 2
27 DOCKEE BAZSS.ARER
%8 LOUKSR BASES-RREA D
30 MECHANIOAL PADES

35 CIP YTAXRS-AREA A

36 CIP STBIRG-DREA ©

40 RELHYORCENAMT ATERDL
&5 WALY

K0 OTRA

486, 0400.00

362, GO0 .00

678, 004.00

A15,000.00

141, 000.00

122,000,400

213, 000.00

154, 600.00

116,000.00

§L,000.00

144,000,090

38, 000,00

T4,000.0D

2,000.00

4,400.00

&,000.00

30, 000.00

18, a4, 0D

36,060.90

87,000,040

T00,000.00

0,000,080

180, 000,00

[-mwn ~WORK COMPLETBD- -~ om - = 1

FROM FREVIONE
APPLICNTLON
{D+B)

TEXS PERIOD

MRERIRLH
PRESENTLY
4TORRD
(ROT IR
o OR E)

MNHMNNA RSN SRS NANBENN AT AN MHEEAN AN e

456, 00D, 00
A82, 400 .00
GGk, 44D, 00
319, 000.00
163, 000.00
85,400, 00
106,500.00
.04
146,000.00
63.700.00

86,400.90

4,500,400
0.00

4.00
630,000,009
0.40

9.00

a.00

36,600.00
0.00
Bi.900.00
.00
27,300,080
B.o0
a1, B00,. 00
a.bo
.00
n.00

000

0.40
44,000

73}956700

a.04

b.00

b, 00

U080

TOTAL
COMRELETER
AMD ATORMD

w0 DATR

(Daker)

§96, 008,00
34z, 000,00
E84,44D.00
210,000.00
143, 800,00
122, 000.00
L06,5¢0.HD

53,5¢0.00
116, 400, G

31, 000.00

AE,4D0.40

22,800.00

L]
{&/e}

-

10,0

Lhe.0

ag. 0

i00.0

1.0

100.0

§0.0

35.0

100.0

100.0

EB.0

PAGE 84/85
PRGE & 0F 3 paums
.
iras/eb
1133708

{reen # even]

BALAYER
TO FINIEH
(C-g}

T e
.00
13,560.00
a8
9.6
§.60
1p&,500.00
o6, 100,00
4,00
b.0¢
57,.800,.00
15,206.00
T4, 004,00
2,000.00
4,000, 00
8,000, G0
o, n00.00
10,300,900
14,400, 00
87,000, G¢
0,00
201,000-00

169, 840,00

[urue & wwwn]

B e e

4, 800,00

18,100.00

33,233.00

15, 800.00

7.150.00

&,100.00

F.a28,.00

4,685,040

5,800.00

4,550.080

4,320.00

1,148.00

B.00

o.0a

.00

35.6009.00

.00

0.0
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AA Pogwment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FoR BRYKENY, vonbrining
Cemtentor's pigned Certdfication ix mitachad,

In takulations balaw, smoumbs are sbabed to the sowrest dollaw,

Une colwmu I on Contuacts wikeve vavishle rabaitage for iine itwns may spply.

CONCRETE PAGE 85/85

FAGE 3 0F 3 Pages

--------- e R e L Ll L T T T
APPRLICRTION HUMBER: 9
ADBLICNTION DATR: 1/18/08
PERIOD TO: 1/11/DB
AVCEATADT'S FROGECT NO;

LA [-envonnn B ocovmaran] frmve @ sumn] [anns B enwn] {awes B sows] fuvsn P oussn} [evcuuon G rrmmenn 1 [owee B wren) [waee ¥ aven]
NATERIALS TOTAS
f[rorcMORR COMPLETED~ v wmo- 1 PREARRNTLY CONPLATED
FROM PREVIOUZ STORDLE ARD HTORND ARLANCE
LwwH SCHRBUTRTY RPPLLONTION oD TN O narE % O FINIYE
WO pRECRIPITOW OF WORK CRLUR {D+1) THIS PERIOD o on %} 32545 3 fa/ay {eng) RETATRAGE
55 HONUMENT BTGN 25,000, 30 a.00 n.o0 4.00 0.00 0.0 25,006,000 6.oD
60 BIXKRE RACK FODHDATION 2,400,080 0.00 p.00 6.00 a.00 0.0 2,000,060 a.00
65 TRENCH BRAKE 15.,000.00 0.60 0.00 6.00 o.00 0.0 15,000,080 0.00
70 CUURTYARD FOUNDATION 26,000.00 a.00 0.00 ¢.00 .00 o0 30,000,800 g9.00
1001 CRANGE ORDER $1 1,1682.0p 1.183.40 D.00 .00 1,181,400 19D.¢ 0.00 58.4D0
1007 CHAWGH ORbER #2 1.108.00 i,106.40 0.00 a.ca 3, L00.80 100,40 4.00 55.00
1003 CHARGE ORDER #3 585.400 955,00 0.00 6.00 995.00 1B0.0 0.00 50.00
1004 CHANGE ORDER #4 2,4%7.00 3,45%,00 a.08 f.0n 2,457.00 100.0 800 12%. 00
1005 CRANGE ORDER #% 31,158.00 11,158,00 0.00 4,00 13,158.00 100.0 0.00 558. 10
100 CHRNGE ORNER #6 9, TEY. 00 9. 780,00 a.00 D00 4, 780G.00 Z00.D g.00 489.0G
1ID07 GUANGE ORDER £7 1,957 .40 1,957.00 0.00 D.0¢ . L,857.00 L04.0 9. 00 58,00
1008 CRANGE ORDER ¥0 3,494,00 3,454.00 0.30 0.00 3,4%4.00 100.0 0,00 175,00

e R A e PV W L L Y A L ALY e L ek ke MY L AR kI A e e e A S M M A M W L

4.47%,102.00 3,100,042.00 210,400.00

B.00 A,310,642.00 77.4 961, 460,60 165, .00

LR e L N R N A LT R

139 600

3,089, o>~ 49 Moo B2
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Elite Electric Company, inc.

Ebﬂncz AND CERFIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT 5782 {Inslruzlions oareverse side) PAGEONE OF  Pagas
To: Sofit#Qakdey Joint Venture Project: Application No 3 Dictribulion #o
Woeslinghouss High School OWHNER
Paiod To:  12/31/07 ARCHITECY
Fram: Hite Elactric Co., Inc. CONTRACTOR
Projact No: COro4s
Contract For; Elockical
Conteadt Dals: 3rzpeT
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT #ppkcatan Is macia for PEyment, 86 shawn beln, i conneciios with the Gontrect Cantiauafion Shest, ALA Documant G109, fs attached.
Order Summary 4. Original Contract Sum 3 9,452 500.00
Change Oriers approvad in Additions Deductions |2, Notchangs by Change Ordors 3 Jessonen) 2%, U
previets montiss by Owner 3. Contract Sum to Date {live 1+ 2} 3 Hassente 9,428, B¥l
. Totsl 4. Total Completed & Stored to Date $ HEe0HEHE 1 o 4%l
s Month (Column G on G733} !
wmber  Dale Approved S. Refalnago:
1 ~&.qu a.  10% amauﬁsn_,aa $ JEeEzeee |29, L9
{Colamn D + E on GF3)
b, % of Skoved Matedal %

; Totals 3 - {Colume F on G703)
e oy s Ot FE oL s wewey oo 29,4454

“fhe endersigned Contractor cortifies Uhat to {he tiest of the Contraciors Lt e ol $ EE0T1.00~

Paymenthas g% gﬁﬂ%«%ﬁ uaﬂph_awo_w. that 8. Total mﬁqamaa_”_usu” Wﬂﬁwﬁww ) im %.Nuhbos i ,m L ﬂ|, H &1

G

2l amounis have been paid by the Contracior Eor Work for which pravious
CertBcales for Payment were lsaued ard payments reciaved from the Owaer,

7. Less Previous Cortiflcates for Payment {Une 8

anst that coment payment stiosn hareln ks now dus. froim Prior Cestiticate) 3 951.844.00 ,+W
8, Gurrent Payment Due 3 siseees. =13,k
Contractor; ELITE ELECTRIC CO., ING. 8. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage 3 802587400 g 263 _Wﬂﬁ
{Lis 3iews ine 8 {
By: Date: 21108 Hate ol Gaunty ok
Subeeribed and swir (o me befors His Dy of
* Ronaid Spala Notary Pusiic
. ty Comenlssion exgias:
Amount Cortifias $
Architect's Certificate For Payment {Atiach explanation i amant carlifiad difers from. the amoust appisd for.)
ﬁgﬁwggg.gﬂawgﬁ eenes thas data Amhiiect
cassriing - sbove ppiication, Bus Arersel cetifls 1 the Gwast that o the bast ol the
AschiEact's knowiadge, inforrralion and balipf e Wesi has pregresyed as indicated, the
iy o he Work ieis acoondonst wit s Gonimct Docursasty, and the Cantractur bs By Date:

snibad to payment of S AMOUNT BERIFED.

“THa Costificale I8 not negotatie. “Tha Amount Ceriffiad & payatie only 1o the Contraclor named herelnt, [BsUanoe,
hie of te Cuemer or Sonlrastor uader s Conract.

Wesitinghouse High Schoel

Gr02-1983
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CONTINUATION BHEET At DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 2
LALA Documernt G702, APPLIGATION ARD CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: 8
Cpnprastors slpped Derfifieallon is allached. APPLICATION DATE: 1/21/08
tabulations below, amounts are slated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM:
{156 Coluanm | on Contracls whaera vasiable retainage for line llems may epply. TO: 1/31/08
o ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B [ D E ] F G H i
TEW WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED ‘This Application AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIOUS Workin place  (Stored Materialg TO DATE {30 TO FENISH
. APPLICATIONS rofmDotE {J+E+F) {C-3)
Main switchboard, pansls, $ - $ - 13 -
metaring, DIC, transfoimer, $ - § - 18 -
Open Cusrent Protection $ - $ - 1% -
System and power study $ 300,00000!% 6,000.00 | $ 4,000.00 $ 10000.00 | 3%|$ 28000000 | $  1000.00
$ - 3 T Ts -
Stage Lighting $ 22000000 (% 4,400.00 $ - 4400001 2%, 3 2158000013 44000
3 - ] - ¥ T
Generator and ATS $ 47,000001% 240.00 3 040001 2% $ 48080003 % 284.00
_ $ - $ - 13 -
{Phone/Data, rescue assist b - 3 -8 -
and FIA $ 675000.00)%  13,500.00 8 1350000 2%|3 66150000 % 1,350.00
$ - 3 - $ -
Fbdures and lamps {GE and . $ - $ - s -
_mcaﬁ Eleciric) $ 6720000035 1344000 3 1344000 | 2%!$ 658,560.001% 1,344.00
$ - § - 1% -
Diruning system {(GEand {§ 9100000} 3% 1,820.00 $ 1,82000] 2%i§ 89 180,001 3 182.00
Evans Electric) % - $ - 18 -
$ - $ - 138 -
TVSS $ 21,000.00 $ 2,100.00 8 2,100.00 | 10%]| % 18,800.00 1 % 210.00
$ - $ - 13 -
Ladder rack for MDF rom $ 10000.001{$ 200.00 3 200001 2%{ % 980000} § 20.60
3 - $ - $ -
Conduit, Cable, Boxes, § - $ - § -
Wire and Devices $ - 3 - 3 -
Matesial {A) $ 500,000001{% 175000009 46,000.00 $ 215,000.00 | 43%| $ 285000.00 | § 21,500.00
Matesial (&) $ 500,00000)$ 12500000 |$ 2500000 $ 150.000.00 § 30%] 3 350,000.001% 15,0060.00
Material {C } $ 500,00000(% 17500000 % 40,000.00 % 215.000.00 1 43%{ $ 265000001 § 21 ,500.00
taterial (D) $ 500,00000(% 10,000.00 % 15,000.00 $ 2500000 ] 5% $ 4750000013 2,500.00
Material {Courtyard) $  80,000.00 $ - 0% 3 50,060.00 M -
$ - 3 - -
Page Total $ 4.096,000.00 | $ 625,300.00 $ 426,100.00 | ¥ - 3 851,400.00 | 16%i § 3.444,600.00 | $ 65, 140.00
Grand Total $ 4,096,000.00 | $ 52530000 | § 126,100.00 | 3 - 8 £51400.00 | 16%| $ 34446000019 65,140.60

Westinghouse High School
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Waestinghouse High School

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT (703 PAGF 2 OF 2
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 5
Condractor's signed Certification is atiached. ; APPLICATION DATE: /21108
—u: tabulations below, amounts are slated to e nearest dollar. PERIOD FROM:
Use Coluran } an Contracts where variable retainage for line iterns may apply.. ” TO: 1/31/08
ARGHITECT'S PROJECT NO.
A B c 5] | E i F G H I
TEM WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED This Application AND STORED % BALANGE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVICUS Work in place [tored Materia TC DATE {6\C)} TOFINISH
APPLICATIONS notinDorE (D+E+F) (C-G) .
Eiite Labor (A} $ 1.02650000% 210,000.00 |§ 20608060 2o, |8 330.000.00 | 32%] $ _ 686,500.00 | § _32,000.00
Elite Labor (B) $ 120000000 |$ 10000000 |.3 800880050, 550 $ 180,000.00 | 15%| $ 1,020,000.00 | $ 18,00C.00
Elite Labor {C ) $ 1,12600000 | 5 215000004¢% Bee88- 4z o |3 335,000,00 | 30%| $  791.000.00 | § 33500.00
Ehie Labor (D) § 1,499,000.00 |$  20,000.00 | $__. 56000081 & $ T 76000003 7% $ 10430000018 7.600.060
3 - $ - $ -
Courtyard $ 100,000.00 $ - p%{$ 100000001 % -
Fvans Electric Labor (A} $ 300,000.00 $ “ 0%l % 3000006033 -
Elite Labor $ 6800000019 2.000.00 3 2000001 3% % 78000001 % 200.00
Malterial $ 70,00000{% 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 ] 2%l $ £8,500.00 1% 450,00
$ - $ - 1% -
Intercom/Clock System $ 170,000.001% 3,400.00 $ 340000 2%|§ 1868006013  340.00
CCTV Sysiem $  80,00000(% 1,800.00 $ 160000 | 2%t % 78400001 % 1680.00°
irphone $ 10,000.001{3 200.00 $ 200001 2%\ 3 QR00.00 1% 20.80
Card Entry $ 44000018 §3.00 $ aB.o0{ 2%| % 43120018 8.80
Indrusion $ 70,500001% 1.412.00 3 1412001 2%[ 8 59,188.00 1 8 141.20
$ - $ - 1% -
C.0. #1 $ (11,158.00){$ (11,158.00) $ {11,158.00) $ - 1% (111580
C.C. 82 $ (9780.000%  (8.780.00) E $ {9,780.00) $ - 1% (878.00)
CO.#3 $ (1857000 %  (1.857.00) $ (1,957.00) 3 - 1% {18570
.o % R0 C119.00) s - 5 s :
$ - 3 - 18 -
$ - $ - i3 -
$ - $ - 1% -
b3 - $ - 1% -
$ - $ - 1% -
_ $ - $ - i% -
Page Totall $ 5,333,6 $ 532,305.00}$ 3760000019 - 1% S0B.305.00 | 17%] $ 4,425,300.00 § 90,830.50
Grand Total| § m.ﬁﬂm%&”mm $ 1.057.605.0018 502400001 % - i3 ,W\Mmum_\ﬂam..me 17%} § 7.889,900.00 1 9 ,P%
P < .
quLE 38l F313% | 2a4 480 gU3DF0C {27449




APPLICATICN AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 BACECRECF? PASES

To {Cvmer} Public Buiiding Commission PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATION NO: 3 Digtribiation fo-

Chicago, Hinois £ owner
PERIOD TC: January 31, 2008 ARCHITECT
T CONTRACTDR
FROM {CONTRACTOR): Giass Designess, inc VEA (ARCHITECT): DeSiefario & Partners 0
7421-23 S. South Chicagio Avenus £l
Chicago, IL- 80519
CONTRACT FOR: Curlainwall, Storefront, Glass and Giazing CONTRACT DATE: Apnl 27, 2007
nﬁvﬁgnamﬂ-m )ﬂﬂ#&ﬂ)ﬂ-mcz amﬂ mu>§mz-m. Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connecion with the Conbras.
Continuation Sheef, AlA Document G703, Is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Changs Dxygers approved in ADDIFIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT-SUM s 2.600.000.00
previous monihs by Owner . 2. Notchangs by Change Orders. ] .00
TOTAL 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 142} s 200000000
| Approved Tas Monh 4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE s 30026200
Sumber Date Approved ’ {Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a, 10% of Completed Work 3 40,026.20
{Column D + E on GT03}
b, % of Stored Matorial 3
{Column F on G703}
Tote! Ratainage {Line 5a + 5b or
" Total in Columm Eof G703} .m...cveicemmrre e ceessessar e seveeems vense s oo voreens 8 40,626 20
. . TOTALS 0.0Q 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 4 350,235 8D
Net change by Change Ordors {Line 4 lass Line 5 Totaj)
“The undersighed LONERcior Ceriies that 10 the bast of the CONTactors Ieewiedge, 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been PAYMENT {Ling 6 from prior Cerificaiel. .. 3 33773520
complalad in accondance with the Contract Docurments, that all amounis have been 8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
pakd by the Cordractorfor Worlk for which previous Centificates for Paymernd werne 2. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE

issued and payments received from the Owner, and thel curernt payment shown . {Line 3 less Lina B)
horein s now due. Stateof -
. Subscribed and swom 1o before me thig day of 2007

CONTRACTOR:

. . Notary Public:
By: Date: My Commission expires:

AMOUNT CERTIFIED. 3

%nxm-mﬁw.mdm n%ﬂ.mmu mﬂ»..mum mHQN mvh.émzq {Aftach explenation i emount certified differs from the amount applied for}
In necerdance with the Contract Doctmerts, based on on-gHe observations and tha ARCHITECT:

daia Comgrising the above application, the Architect ceriifies 10 the Ownar that to the
best of the Architec!'s knowisdge, information and balief the Work has progressad ag

indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and. By; Date:
he Contractor iz entitfed to payment of the AMDLINT CERTIFIED. This Certificate is nol negotible, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to tha

Cortractor named herein. issuarce, payment and accaptance of paymert are without
prajutiice to any rights of the Owner or Contracter under this Contract,




ATION HUMBER: 3 GLASS DESIGNERS, INC.
NOR DATE: 12008 7421 - 23 8. South Chicago Avenus
o 11312008 Chicago, iL 60619
= Westinghouse High Schoo {773) 847-0072 Office {{773) 847-0422 Fax
A ) 5] D E i E ! [ H i J K
WORK COMPLETED THIS |
APPLICATION
TOTAL
SCHEDULED | PREVIOUS | YWORK :mw.mwm.m COMPLETED | o rcent | BALANCETO
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE AppLICATIONS | | m”nm THIS PERIOD | oo e n..q M‘%Mwmu ofo FINISH (C - H) RETANAGE
£
{DHESF)
1  Alaminum Framng § 20623500 20823500 $ 20823500 100.00% $ - 15 20,623.50
2 Steelfor Framing § 345270015 3452700 § 4szro0!  100.00% s 345270
3 wminum Doors $62,000.00 g - $  620DODDLS -
4 Priury Sealant § 2237198 5 - 5 Z2aTiOEIE -
5 Subrogation Workers Comp. Insurance | § 1500001 8 1,500.00 $ 1,50000; 100.60%iS - s 15000
6 Exorior Glass § 170.000.00 $ - $ 1700000015 -
7 Interior Giass § 18200000 $ - $ 182000003 .
8 Cosmetic Sealant & 17,00000 3 - 5 17,000001 8 -
9 Shap Drawings $ 7200000| 8% 5100000 $ 5100000 7083% 5  21,00000{3% 5,100.00
10 Enginoering § 600000018  40,000.00 $ 400000C| 6667%|5 20000001 % 4,00000
¥ | Admingstration Fesas & 12500000 & 4200000 $ 4200000 3360%S 830000013 4.200.00
12 Caktlations £ 400000 $ - 3 40000013 -
13 arahouse | abor § 36777500 § 2500000 5 2500000 680%!S 342775001 % 2,500.00
14 Field Labor $ 67559102 E3 - 3 ETESGLO2iS -
$ - $- - k-4 -
3 - $ - |3 -
3 - $ - 1s -
$ - 3 - s -
$ - $ - |s -
$ - $ - s -
5 - $ - 1S -
$ 2,000,000.00; $§  375,262.00 $  25,000,00 50.00 $ 400,262.001 20.01% M $ 1,500,738.00 40,026.28




#nd belisf the Work has progressed ac ibdfested. the
qality of the Work ig in accordance with the Contract
Bocumenty, and tha Contracter 18 entibled to paydent
Of the RMOUNT CRRTINIED.

20°d ob:TT 80, 27 uep

e

Thig Cextificate ig not negotiabla.
only to the Contractor named herein.

The ANMOUNT CERTIFIED ig payabla
Iaguance, payment and acceptance

of Paymeat are without prejudice to any gights of the Owner or Com-

tracsor under thiy Comtramt.

W - L L Rl L LT F T N O T A 1w TR AR NN U M A R R e e 00 e e e Y e e e e e e e e e m
FROM: CLOBAL FIRE PROVHCIYON COMPANY JOBWESTINGHOURE HIGH SCHONL APRLICATION NG: 5 Page: 1
122 THATOHRR ROAD 1223 W, FRANRLIN BLVD, PERYOD mMpimG o 01/31/08
DOWNERS GROVE, L. €0518 CHYdRGG, =1, INVOXCE NUMBER 24581
GFPCO JOB #1 ¢ @g747e
GEORGE GOLLETY CORBTRUCTION
T0: 750 N, CENTRAL AVE. RRCH: QANTRACYT NO: GSCH #CD704E
‘ CONTEACT DRATE: 04/20/09
WOOn DALE It soip1
IR NBEECRIPYION:
W o B S SSRTN R,
| CHANGE ORDERS |
T L T LT LT T . -
| | AopITIONS | DRDUCTIONE |
i | J |
: PREVIOUS TOTAL ! | } TOTAL CONTRACT INCLUDING CHANGE ORDERS.,.......... e B 938, 000, DO
-------- ﬁ---nu»n«---—-—--—w-uun--——-r-»--~wnu--___---]
[ e u CURRERT v oo e | ] | AMOUNT COMBEETED %0 PATEu.esiiar.ouonnnnn, ... rerey B 31,958.0(:
T cnuun] i { EETASRAGE = 10,00% OF WORK COMPLEIED 2069, LT
| Mamber  pake i f f 1%,00% OF STORED MATERIAL
o ACETTEY } | TOYAL RMOUNT RETAINED ... \ivnsvinmrnnnnnnnnnnn ... .8 31/(93.90 z-cﬂtq{'
{
| EBE ATTACHED CONTIRUATION SHEET FOR DETAILS i COMPLETER T¢ DAYE LBESS RETATNAGE ....... Cevevrarerna e § 280,435 .00 3“’7'1-"
i OF CHANGE ORDERS [
| | | PREVIOUS ANOUNT BILLED ................. Cirrierniesi & 101,306.00
| ! | {
| wmas et e e e { CURRENT AMOUNT DUE .. 0\tuuvanssnnansnierinsaniien. 8 u;Asn.oc (1%
] TOTALS TO LaTE | } I
fommnm ce - R e e -
| Ner nwuwr T I anoulT REMATNENG ................ s esgflaes0e G2 ANH
The undersigned Contrecter certifies that to the best of Skste of:  ILLINOIS
the Contractor's knowledge, infommstion and belief the
Work cevnred by this Application for payment hae hess subseribad and awowrn te bafore me khis day of
conpléted in avcordance with khe Contraet Bocumenta,
that all amounts Bave been paid by the Qontractor for Netary Public:
| Work for whith previous Cortificates for Payment wese
Lmeued and puyments rocalved fyoem khe Cwnee, and that My commlisaicm expixes:
current. payment ghowm hevein 18 now due.
CONTRACTOR: %j@ e
B Lntet
ARCHITECT 'S CERTANIGNIE FOR DAYMENT RMOURT CERTIFIED. , . o1 ..., et e Crrerees N
in accondance with the Conbract Documents, based om
en-¢ite observabions and vhe dana comprising the above ARCHITECT:
application, the Architect azetifims to the Gwner that
to Ehe beat of the Archikect's knowledge, information By': vake:



©
.

B R ——— appidcation ¥ s Perfod Frém: 01701/08 - Page Numses 2

Project # : QSCC #007045 Tovoice Number @ 24551 Theu: 0i/31/08
T A A L 0 e o e e e o DL T LT Y Ty N B R A W R
o HORE DOMPLIRG. - - - COMBLRTED
ITEY SCHEDULEN  ¥REVIOUS THIR 8T0REN A SronEp BALANCE
HOMEER DESCRIEPTION OF WORK VALUE A¥FLICATION PERIOD  MATHRXRLE 710 DATE % PO PIMIAM  RETAINAGH

1 PESICN 87,000.00 57,300,060 §,080,00 L00 8y,u88,00 5 RL,780.00 6,B25.00
Total BASE CONfwAcT 8v.000.00  57,200.00 8,059,00 W08 8% ,%50.00 75 21,M80,00  6,5%5.00

& PTRE FUMP § BULK

1 LRBOR 26,308.00 .Q0 00 o0 B0 T @ R6,208.00 00
? MBTERIAL 88,130,008 00 +00 «0C V00 0 88,320.00 80
Tatal FIRE 2P & BULE 125,328,040 .00 .00 00 .00 0 125,3%&.00 00
3 FDRG, POV
1 LAROR 8,735,00 N1 .80 .80 .00 9 B, 736,00 L0
2 MATERIAL 9,318.00 N1 L0 00 J00 ¢ 9,318.00 N
Tatal Y&, Fov 18,084.00 200 .00 el G0 0 1B,084,00 N i)

4 BREA Rr 1ET FLOOR

1 LaBOR 51,782,04 00 10,358,00 m,,&‘i‘uo 10,358.00 20 41,434.00  1,096.00
2 VATERIAL 46,225.00 .bo 44,«{5,003 ! 00 A RRE D M&f 00 4,428.40
Total ARER A~ 18T FLOOR 86,037.00 .00 B4, 5R3.00 D0 B4, ER3. 08 ST 41,434.00 5,4E8.00
5 AREA A - 2HD PrOOR i <
1 LABOR 48,600.00 U0 5,720,00 aqb't.oo 9,720.00 a0 38,880.00 872,00
2 MNTERIAL 41,525.00 .00 u,ﬁts.oo3 ‘ 00 BlEREE yﬁﬁf";’" W00 4,152.00
Total BEEA A - IND BLOOR 80,125, 00 .00 S1,248,00 SO0 51,245.00 $7  38,880.0¢  5,124.00

6 ARER B ~ 19T FLOOR

1 Lasox 37,400.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ¢ 37,400,00 .00
4 MATERIAL 11,780.00 .00 L0a .00 0% ) 31,750.00 .00
Tobal AAEGN B o« 187 FLOOR £4,0350 .00 Q0 ] e de] « GO 0 £8,150.00 -0o

T REER B+ IND FLOOR

1 LABOR 33.450. 00 .00 .00 .60 .00 0 33,480.00 .00
2 MATERTAL 27,770.00 .50 .0 80 .00 o 27,770,600 .00
Tokal AREA B - JMD PLOOR £0,220.00 .00 .60 .00 .0 0 60,220,060 .00
§ AREA € - 18T FIOGR 6© 40
1 rames as,%00.00  8,650.00 15,4b0.00 (1,00 o0 Do }é” 26,850.90  %,495.00
2 MATERIAL 43,950.00  17,400.00 ns,fso.oo R.\"" 00 AHrBEevad }Mf%‘ .00 4,295.00
Total ARSA ¢ - 187 FLOOR 92,850.00  36,0%0.00  4X,550.00 .00 §7,900.00 73 24,850.00  &,790.00
9 AKEA € « ND FLOOR %f
1 LABOR 66,100,060  12,000.00  321,¢bo. 00 i!‘\"'vg 06 BB BEGTHO 5«( 31,080.00  3,308.00
2 MATERTAL 57,000.00  17,400.00  22,500.00 06 3%,900.00 T 17,100,006  3,930.00
Total AREA © « IND PLOOR 123,100.00  28.460.00  4%,550.00 a8 73,880.60 5% 80,180.086  7,285.00

LR AERA D - LET FLOOR

1 LARQR 37,400.00 .00 00 o0 -GG e 32,400,00 i
% MATBRIAL 27, 800.00 Reld) .00 Rl Q0 o X7,800.00 G0
Total AREA D - 18T FLOOR 60,300.00 (0 00 00 00 0 60,300,00 ‘ 00

11 AREA D - MDD PLOCR
1 LABOR 38,700.00 .08 L 00 06 .00 0 38,700.00 00

£0°d Q7 T1  80. 21 uel



Toby tRinber: 07076 WRSTTNIOUSE HYOH SCHOOL

Projaot # ¢ GBOC #CDT04S

T e e e WM b e

TIEM HCHBUTLED
Hnsnn DESCRIPTION OF WORK - VAl
2 MARERIAY, 34,260, 00
Toual AREA b - 2ND FLOOR T1,900.00
A3 ARD LEVEYL
1 Lheon 20,00¢,00
"% MATERIAL %0, 956,00
Total IRL LEVEL 40, 95€.00
Tah Tortals 935,008 .00

G "d

op:TT 80, 41 uep

kpplicatien Wy.: &
Irvolee Momiswr 1 24864

e uvHORE COMPLEAES -~

FREVIODS THES
APPLICATION  ¥ERICD
.00 00
Q0 00
00 .00
00 .00
.00 .00
112, 850.00 Wo
1571 ol%

t

COMPLETED

STORRD ARD BTORED
MATERTIALS 7T DR

-0 .00
00 N
Lo 400
00 .00
V00 .80

.00 Woo

ZQQt(”@g

Period From: 01702708  Fagé Wambem o
Thrae 01/31/08

TN LA N A R e e e e e v >

BALANCE
% 10 PINIRE  RETAINAGE

WL T e R A M e e o e R e e

¢ B3atb.o0 L]
& 7L, 800.00 . 100
0 20,000.00 .00
¢ 2p,856.00 LB
0 4D, 85fF.00 -B0

33 m.w 31,/19,3460
(0(55:[5gﬁlw ‘Z:Q'f‘ u:‘
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATION FOR PAYMENT

AtA DOCUMENT G702
T Goneral Contracior PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schoo! APPLICATION NO.: TWO DISTRIBUTION TO:
“George Scililt Corstruction Co. 3223 W, Frankiln Bivd, CWNER X
733N Contrai Ave. Chicago, IL 80624 PERIOD TO: 01/31/08 ARGHITECY X
Wood Dale, 1. 60101-1206 ' : CONTRACTOR X
FROM: (CONTRACTOR) VIA ARGHITECT:
ANDERSON AND SHAH RDOFING, INC. ARCGHITECT
23980 COUTY FARM ROAD PROJECT NO: Ca7045
JOLIET, & 60431

CONTRACT FOR: ROOFING WORK

SUBCONTRACT DATE: 2/26/07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR v)ismzu.

CHANGE ORDER mc%,\
CHARNGE ORDERS APPROVED

IN PREVIOUS MONTHS
BY DWNER ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
TOTAL,

e T

PPROVED THIS MONTH
NUMEER ATE AFPROVED

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
{NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS $0.00

THE UNBERSIGNED CONTRACTOR CERTIFIES THAT TO THE BEST OF THE
CONTRACTORS KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BELIEF THE WORK GOVERED

BY THIS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANGE

WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, THAT ALL AMOUNTS HAVE SEEN PAID BY

THE CONTRACTOR FOR WORK FOR WHICH PREVIOUS CERTIFICATIES FOR PAYMENT
WERE ISSUED AND PAYMENTS RECIEVED FROM THE DWHER, AND THAT CURRENT
PAYMENT SHOWN HEREIN IS NOW DUE

CONTRACTOR:  ANDERSON AND SHAH RCOFING, INC.

APPLICATION IS MADE FOR PAYMENT, AS SHOWN BELOW, IN
CONNECTION WITH THE CONTRACT CONTINUATION SHEET,
AlA DOCUMENT G743, 1S ATTACHED

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $1,362,000.00

2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS $0.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1 +- 2 $1,362,000.00

4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE mmwﬂng.g
(COLUMN G ON 703) 00O

5. RETAINAGE: 509,

&, 1D % OF COMPLETED WORK

{GOLUMN D+E G703} s53boco0 S0,G0°

b. 10 % OF STORED MATERIAL 7

{COLUMM F ON G703) $6.00 spd00

TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 53 + 55 OR

TOTAL IN COLUMN | OF G703) %3%_ o0

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE LSy 100 $477,800.60

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE FOR !

PAYMENT $288,000.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE {770,100 $iss00000
. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE AUBH OO 9ees06800

{LINE 3 LESS LINE B)
STATE OF | ILLINCIS COUNTY DF; WiLL

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 181h. Dey of January, 2008
NOTARY PUBLIC:

BY: DATE: 01/18/08 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 07108709

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. S
_ ARCHITECT:

N ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, BASED ON ON-SITE OESERVATIONS m< 3 DATE:

AND THE DATA COMPRISIG THE ABOVE APPLICATION, THE ARCHITECT CERTIFIES YO
THE CWNER THAT TO BE BEST OF THE ARCHITECT'S KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATIONAND
HELIEF THE WORK HAS PROGRESSED AS INDICATED, THE QUALITY OF THE WORKIS IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCURENTS, AND THE CONTRACTOR I3 ENTITLED
TO PAYMENT OF THE AMCUNT CERTIFIED.

THIS CERTIFICATE 1S NOT NEGOTIABLE, THE AMGUNT
CERTIFIED IS PAYABLE ONLY TO THE CONTRACTOR

NAMED HEREM, ISSUANCE, PAYMENT ANC ACCEPTANCE
OF PAYMENT ARE WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO ANY RIGHT

OF THE CWHNER OR CONTRACTOR UNDER THIS CONTRACT.




ANDERSON SHAH ROOF PAGE 83/82

[A0= = 1~} BLO /4L IDRD

L 407 L0200

wUTe LINUA T VN STEL | AlA G703
A DOCUNENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, CONTATINING APPLICATION NUMBER- TWO
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNED CERTIFICATION IS ATTACHED. PROJECT: Wastinghouse High Schoo! APPLICATIONDATE:  01/18/08
PERIODTO: 043108
BN TABULATIONS BELOW, AMOUNTS ARE STATED TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR. ARCHITECTS PROJECT MNO: CO7045
A B C D i E E 5 H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCE TO
TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROMPREVIOUS §THIS PERIODE PRESENTLY AND STORED % FINISH .
NO. VALUE APPLICATION STORED (DHEF) {GH3) {C-G) RETAINAGE
1 |ROOFING MATERIAL- NORTH SECTION
INORTHCOAST 90.000 50,000 0 0 90,600 100 8 9,000
2 WMMW%. LABOR -NORTH SECTION
RSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 60,000 60,000 0 0 80,000 100 0 6,000
3 _moomzm MATERIAL- EAST SECTION .
NORTHCOAST 110,000 0 110,000 0 110,000 100 0 11,000
4 |ROOFING LABOR -EAST SECTION L4, 000 T
NDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, iNC. 70,000 0 70600 0 70000 | 108 0 7,000
5 |ROOFING MATERIAL- SOUTH SECTION 4
NORTHCOAST 160,000 0 0 0 0 0 160,000 9
& |ROOFING LABOR -SOUTH SECTION
N & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 110,000 0 0 9 0 0 110,000 a
7 |RCOFING MATERIAL- WEST SECTION
___{NORTHCOAST 190,000 a 0 0 0 ) 190,000 0
8 JROOFING LABOR -WEST SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 152,000 0 0 0 0 0 152,000 0
9 [SHEET METAL WORK- NORTH SECTION
_ 12,000 0 0 0 o 5 12,000 g
10 JSHEET METAL WORK- EAST SECTION
15,000 4] [4] 0 [ 4] 15000 4]
11 |SHEET METAL WORK- SOUTH SECTION
22,000 o o 0 o 0 22,000 0
12 |SHEET METAL WORK- WEST SECTION
26,000 0 0 ) a 0 26,008 0
13
‘D 0 8 0 0 0 0
14 |OVERHEAD & PROFIT
_|ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 205,000 30,000 30,000 0 50,000 29 145,000 6,000
15 [INSURANCE & MOBILIZATION
__|ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, ING. 140,000 140,000 0 g 140,000 100 o 14,000
TOTALS:]  $1,362,000 $320,000 m@sm@ $0 $540,000 3s $§32600 | $52600
£ hd B}
1 9,000 509,000 B0 g 400




¥ 0

: ?oﬁgw%.u%u&ﬁ bammzmnmaﬁm_mu ) : Contrattor & namn:mﬂ?mﬁm nos, payment a0 nmonwﬂ.v um&u@a enta

SERTIFIGATION FYOR PAYMENY AlA DOCUNENT G702 (insluclions onreverse biaey | FAWE Wme U :E.

VO (GNNER) - " The Exrge.Sollitt:Consiraction Co. . - . PROECT: | Wasthighouse HS. APPUCATONND: - & - awas.a__s .
Tt o g%bﬁ e e 3223 W. Frasldin Ave. © PERODTO: E\upau - ARCHITECT. - -

R Woad bale, T 60191 . T ghicege, 60828 - . R Qoqu_pnmcw P
- FROM@ONTRACTOR) - TFEAS; oo | - o . vgRopmECT: | . | ARCHITECTS | : .H. T lowiER ﬂ

2040'W. $64h SF. - o : S . - . .4.mwbumnﬂzna

guia.u. Bw.. - .osauucas

o g_ﬁgwﬁu Evaﬁmu.ﬂaiaum%m ﬁam&aaawusosqﬁ )

:%—.ﬁb—uﬁgﬁcz.uew_fﬁama - . Contiation Shsot, AW Doguniani G703, Isatzhizd.

L3
m R .. 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM . et 4205000
- 2. Net changs E-ng B Crdirs . T 48235
4 B CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 14/-2) ..o . TS . mmﬁ.wwm e
2 _ |4.TOTAL ncgﬁmqmubzu m_dnmm TO DRYE . N $166,831
- © (Colmmn G on 5703) o T
m _ |5.RETAINAGE:
© a. 10007 of Compisted Work $16,683
(Calumn 5 + E on G763}
b of Starsd Wistesiat $0
{Coturvm F on G703)
Total Retalngge Lins Sa+ Sbor
“Total in Colamm 16F G703} ocouvvvneoemeees . $16,683
] | ‘ TOTAS | $4.0608 | 000 | 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... —— $150,148
3 |NetChangeby Chusga Ddors _ ] - $8,23500 {Line 4 Jess Ling 5Totah
z ?ﬁw&-&gﬁaﬂs&sﬁ bestofths Conifaciors ¥ndaligs, R 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
L2 s kil ¥ Work covased By i Apgticafion for Paymant he baan compisiad In PAYHIENT (LI 6 FOm AI0r CHHRTEIEY ..vvrrerrmcs o s meeeee $103.234
: “ apcantance with th Contmct Bacumants, that 5 smeanls have beangaid by fhe 8. CURRENT PAYRENT DUE - . $46,914
7 CotbutorfarWesk forwbich preious Castfcales for Paymanl veroissusd and 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE N $53087
paiokiti seceivad Sios i Owasy, and T cussest paymmnt shown herein ia iow dis. {Line 3 lass Ling 6) :
Contracior 1FESS, INC. Siatoof  Hinois Counly of. Couk
Subsoribad and swon to bafore me this day of 2008
: Notory Public: .
By Dala: ’ Ky Commission explres: o
AMOUNT CERTIFIED $46,91390

¢ ARCHITECT"S CERTIFICATE FOR PAVMENT itach explsotion i amount cerified s fom the amoun appbd o)

w. E%@Ewgnu%g% enadla chanmliong and e ARCHITECT:
. &F%eﬁg%g%a&aﬁeggﬂzﬁsﬁ .
" . msstolo Arctitecte knoaedge, infammation and belief ha s Work tras progrosiesd 25 . By: 2 —

This Certficate is not negetisbis. The AMOUNT nmxﬁm_mcm s payatle only o the,

%é&gﬁmﬁ soocrdance v Ha Contast Documants, and
_,_wﬁwgﬁ

R T R .. preju anﬁ&ﬁ&%em& 25293308 nmia nﬂnan -
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Far: suun Iy iyn 4an 14 Zuyuo

Ul k) | By,

OF

e PAGE . . pagEs
: 3 CERTIFICAH e PPLICATION NDWRER oo - o
%ﬁ%g L %Eni._oz DATe: 1/17/08
9@%%%%&85?%% " "PERIOD TO: " 1/30708..
g E u gggg %E__Sggswui ) ’ vmn_om FROM: -. -
L ) ) : Eammmn,ﬁ.mvmo._mn«z:ammw -
&1 B - . .o...@... E TF- e . a1 i
e ,gm&umﬁzx | sceeouLeD . %noaz.mﬁe %qmepmm | 7o . | % | BAANCE RETAINAGE
N0, : . ST VALLE . Emagccm i_mumaaa | PRESENTLY . T comPLETEDAND] (6} | TOFINISH 0%
: | APPLICATION 'STORED  |STOREDTODATE| =~ €6 ‘
M Y sz.m NDORE)| ~ ©WEF . R
"1 E.So T 10000 o - o] wo00]  100% 0 1,00
61507 63501 -~ 0} o - 6,150 wox! 0 O - em] -
163,850 94425 . 4802t 0 . 142446 B7% 21,408 14,245
25,000 o o o 0 0% 25,000 o}
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3481 3,481 o 0 3481 100% ) 348
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FRAX NO.

FROM

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGEONEOF  PAGES
TO OWNER: The George Sollitt Construction Co. PROIECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATION NO: 80002 Distribaton 1
790 Nosth Central Avenne PERIOD TO: 15172008 ] OWNER
Wood Dale, IL 60351 PROJECT NOS. 3 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: OWPP ] CONTRACTOR
1500 Midway Court, Ste W-12 -
CONTRACT DATE: 0

Elk Grove Village, TL 60007 ,

CONTRACT FOR:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appfication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the cantract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is somched.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to fie best of the Coneractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Centract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contracter far Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that carrent payment showu herein is now due

. ORIGHNAL CONTRACT SO 46 00 . _
1 594900000 - rRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Orders 5
2 Nast change by Change S $0.00 By: Date:
3. CONTRACY SUMTO DATE (Linc 1 =2y .. $049 600.00
4. YOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE oo soz8970 SEeor
{Cotams G on GH3} X202 us County of
§ RETANAGE: ‘ Subscribed and sworn To before
a. 10,000 % of Compleeed Work __seTRTST 8§22 me this day of
{Colamns D +E on GTE) -
b __0 "% of Swred batesial $0.00 Notary Public:
{Colurnos F o G705} R T2 My Commission expises: o
Total Retamepe (Line 54+ I 0T oreennerimmemeeren B FRITHT ’ ;
l Rornags (e 5o 0 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
&. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 13433 SEROTTTS In accordance with the Contract Documents, hased on on-site observations and the data
{Line 4 bess Line § Toul) comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIRCATES FOR FAYMENT .Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
{Line 6 from prier Cetificale) £31,310.08 quality of the Work is in accordance with the Conmract Documents, and the Cogtractor
4. CURRENT PAYHENT DUE .. is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
§8.00

o, BALANCE TO FRUSH, IHCLUDIRG RETAINAGE

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ...
{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. fnitial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed w0

conform to the amount certified )

ARCHITECT: The George Solkit Construction Co.

Date:

By:

This Certificate is motnegotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is pavable only to the

Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acoepiance of payment are without

(Line 3tessLineS) sepaez 1S ,000
fCranGe ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved io
orevigns months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
: is Mot 5000 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

FOR PAYMENT

s AlADOCUBIENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE
¥, AVENGE, N W, WASHINGTON, DL 2006-5302

s it ity . U 5
‘lilnlvilmﬂﬁ‘i-lg&

o Yo f-

« [S92EDITION * AlA®® ©1997 = THE AMERICAN ST TLTE OF ARCETTECTS, 1735 HEW YORX

- WARNING: Unlicensed photosopying vinlates U.S. copyrigit laws and will subjert the violalor to fegal prosecition.
et bt of A iecn trdir Licensa $2008 0 Primavers Sysiats. e, Regrducion af1His doument witiox projeaeredic Intvmueganis nel paaitied. Comled Thye svmrca st of Srchitschs

rejudice to apy rights of the Owney or Contractor under this Contract.

G702-1982




CONTINUATION SHEET

AJA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE | OF 3PAGES

% AJA Docamek G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, bmwﬂn.ﬁ.m@z NQO.: (0002
- nﬂuuw@m Contractor’s signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
F  inmbulstions below, amounts are stared to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: 13172008
Y Use Columm T on Contracts where variable reiainage for line items may zpply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
o A B c D & £ _ G H '
m WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | RETAINAGE
] T DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS %wwwwmw et B ™© b VvARIBLE)
b X0. VALUE | APPLICATION | THISPERIOD NOTIN T lopaE | (640 wm&% RATE
) D+E) DORE) {DHEF) o (%
o Area 1A - Frame Caflings / Scffits - Material $7.269.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $7.269.00 $0.00
Afes 1A - Frame Celfings 7 Soffts- Labor $25,505.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0|  $20.805.0C 50.00
Area 1A - Frame Walls - Labor $28,035.00 $2,082.80 $23,952.20 $4.00 $25,035.00| 100.00¢ 50.00} $0.00
Area 1A - Frame Walls - Material $12,888.00 $12,388.00 $0.66} $0.00 $12,888.00] 100.000] $0.00 $0.00
Afea 1A - Hang Ceiings / Soffits- Labos $24.3754.00 $6.00 $0.60 $0.00 $0.60 o §24.364.00 $0.00
Area 1A - Hang Cellings / Soffits- Material $4,180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 B $4,180.00 $0.06}
© Ases 1A~ Hang Walls - Labor $56,712.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Bl $56,712.06) - $0.00
P Asea 1A - Hang Walls - Material $32.149.60 $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 of  $32.148.00 $0.00
2 Area 1A - Tape Ceilings 7 Soffits - Labor $16,575.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00! $0.00 of  $18575.00 $0.00
o Area 1A - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Materil $1,410.00} $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 0 $1.410.00 $0.00
5 Area 1A - Tape Yialis - Labor $17.940.00 $0.00 $0.00] $0.00 $0.00 g §17.940.00 $0.00
@ Area 1A - Tape Walls - Malerial $1,872.00 30,00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $1.872.00 $2.00
- Area 18 - Frame Ceilings / Soffts - Material $5,867.00 $6.00 $0.00 50.60 0.00 0 $5.897.00 $0.00
S Area 1B - Frame Ceilings J Soffits- Labor $25,574.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 g 2557400 $0.00
Z Area 18- Frame Walls - Labor $3,825.00 $0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00: B $3,865.00 $0.00
X Agea 1B - Frame Walls - Yaterial $1,968.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o . $..988.00 $0.00
& Area 15 - Hang Galings / Scffits- Labor $23,168.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ol $23.168.00 $0.00
Avea 18 - Hang Csifings / Soffits- Material $4,218.00 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 S0.00 o $4.218.00 $0.06
Asea 18 - ¥iang Walls - Labor $11,537.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.00 $0.00 ol §11,557.00 5000
Area 18 - Hang Walis - Material $6,199.00, $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o $6,198.00 $0.00
Arez 15 - Tape Caitings 7 Soffits - Labor $17,171.00| $0.06! S0.0% $0.60| $0.00 o,  $17.17100 $0.00
Asms 1B - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Material $1.267.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 o $1,267.00! $0.00
Area 1B - Tape Walls - Labor $3,059.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60 $0.00 0 $3,058.00 $0.00
Area 1B - Tape Walls - Material $347.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.60 $0.00 o] $347.00 $0.00
Asea 1C - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Materal $5,007.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $5,007.00 $0.00
Araa 1C - Frame Ceilings | Soffifs- Labor $25,042.00 $0.00 $0.00} $0.00 $0.00 T ol sespe2.00 50.00
Area 1G - Frame Walls - Labor $7.166.00 $3.583.00 §1,433.20 50.00 $5.016.261  76.000 $2.149.80 $0.00
Area 1C - Frame Walls - Materiz! $2.463.00 §2,463.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2463.00] 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
Area 1G - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor 19,450,001 $2.00 SG.00 $0.00 $0.00 8 $15.450.00 $0.00
Area 1C - Hang Celfings / Soffits- Material $3.299.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00, $0.00 & $3.299.00 $0.00
Area 1C - Hang Walis - Labor $16,516.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 ol $16616.00 $0.66
? Ares 1C - Hang Walls - Material $8.813.00 $0.00] 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $6.813.00 $0.00
Ates 1C - Tape Catlings / Soffits - Labor $13.506.00 $0.00 30K $0.00 $0.00 8 $13508.00 $0.00
Area 1T - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Materal $1,086.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 i $1.082.00 50.00
m “AIA DOCGMENT G703+ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT = 1992 EDITION ° ATAG > 01992 ~ THE ANERICAN NSTIIUTE OF ARCEBTECTS, 1728 NEW YORK G703-154872
AVEWDE, KW, WASHIVGTON, DC. 20005-6192 = WARNING: Uniicensed phofocopying viciates 1.8, copyright kaws ant wifi subject the violator o lsgal prosecution.
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CONTINUATION SHEET

ATA DOCUMENT G703

PAGELOF 1 PAGES
AIA Docament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO .- 00002
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is anached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the newest dollar. PERIOD TO: 143172008
Use Colwmn I on Coniracts where variable retzinage for line items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROIECT NO
A B c al E F G H I
] WORK COMPLETED ww»m.HmmEEmES. - TOTAL BALANCE | ppTATNAGE
nEMd DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS "OMPLETER " 0 P VARLABLE)
0. VALUE APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD STORED ANDSTORED FINISH | RATE
¢ NCTIN TO DATE (G=0) (- G
| D+E) DORE) (D-E-F) -
0GD6S Area 2C - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Lavor $473,907.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 a 543 507.00 $0.80
Agaa 2C - Tape Celings / Soffits - Materdal $2.430.00] $0.00 $0.00 5000 $0.00 9 §7,430.00 saen -
0007 Areu 2€ - Tape Walls - Labor $3.454.00 $0.00 S0.00 30.00 $0.0D ) $3.454.00 $0.00
Area 2C - Yape Walls - Matesial 3376.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 g $376.0D $0.00
o073 Aren 2D - Frame Ceflings / Scoffits - Maieria) $5,841.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 gl - 5584100 §0.00
4 Arpa 70 - Frame Cellings J Soffts- Labor $10,058.00 $0.00 $0.00 §5.00 $0.00 i $10,058.00 $0.00
00075 Arsa 70 - Hang Celings / Soffits- Labor $6,364.00 $0.00 50,00 $0.60 $0.00 o $6.354 00 $0.00
o075 Area 20 - Hang Ceiings / Soffts- Material $5.123.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 ) $1,123.0D $0.061
o0G7T Area 20 - Tape Celiings / Soffts - Labar $4,555.00 50.60 $0.00 $0.00 30.60 0 $4.555.00 5600
i Area 2D - Taps Celings / Soffils - Matedal $351.00 $0.0D $0.00 $0.00 $0.09] o $361.00 $0.00
$845,000.00} 534,788.95 u%m SB.00 sozerBrol 1031%| 385+ TR0.30 @8 |
Fa p h 7
Y1350 @0 GueidnSS  gzz0
Eﬂﬂ%&c ST03~ APPLICATION AND CERTEFICATE FOR m_..rmdm.z.ﬁ » 5993 EDITION * ATAQ: * £1997 » THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHETECTS, $T35HEW YORK @ﬂwwnn&wN

AVERUE, R%., WASHINGTOX, DC. 20055292

-ﬁaigggiﬂgﬂfaﬁ%u%gg

e il this G warsiars o Yk Catamant an IASe SRE. ™

« WARNING: Unlloenssd pholocopying violates 1.8, copyright iaws and will sublect the viclator to 1egal prosecution.
s Pamven Balen, nt. Reprodcdon of thiscoaament wisad projatssedik niunnmonis 0} paeited. Sarasd Tre American Indshste of fuchRers



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

(nstuctions en reverse side} PAGE ONE OF ? PAGES

TO OWAMNERY Pablic Bldg Commission Of Chitagt  PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schoal APPLICATIONMNO: B Distribution fo:
3223 West Frankiin Boulevard OWNER
Chicage, Hinois PERIODTD: 01/31/08 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FROM [COMTRACTOR):  Alr Desigr Systems. oz Vi George Sollit Construction Company  GSCCPROJECTMO: CU7045
12011 West 511 Strest 790 North Central Avemue
Willow Springs. Winais 50480 Wood Dale, Blineis 60191
CONVRACTFOR:  Veuntilation Wark CONTRACT DATE: Aprl 6, 2807

CONTRACTORS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

) CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Chenge Orders epprovedd
p— onths by O ADDITIONS DEBUCTIONS
TOTAL
. Approved this Manth
fgnber Date Approvad
. TOTALS 0.00 0.00
_Nei cvinge by Change Orders 0.08

.:..w undersigned Confractor eeriifies that to e best of the Conlractor's kaowiadge,
infomation and belief the Wark covered by Bis Applicaton foy Poyment has been
campleted in accordance with the Contredt Documants, that alf amounts have baen
paid by the Conbractor for Work for which previous Cesfificstes for Paymant ware
msuod and payments recoived from the Owner and hal cwrent payment shewn
Barai is now dua.

Agplicatior is made for Payment as shown below. in coaneclion with the
Contract Contineation Sheet Ald Document G703, 1s atached.

1. ORIGIMALCONTRACTSBUM ...... ... ... ............. ... $ 3,421,180.00
2. HMeichangebyChange Orders ... ... ... ... ... .. 3 0.00
3. CONTRACTSUMTODATE@me bD..._................. $ 342115000
4, TOTALCOMPLETEDA&STOREDTODATE ... ... ... $ A 258AIU0
{Coluran G on G703} n 2%l (M3 0
5. RETAINAGE
a 10 % ofComplatodWerk  § 2584380 L | 2, P
{Colsman D+ Ean G703)
b % of Stored Materiad 1]
{Calumn F cn G703)
Toled Ratinage {Line Sa+ Sbor
TollinColemniot G703} .. ... ... ... ... 3
b, TOTALEARNEDIESSRETAINAGE ... ... ... ... .. % -+ -
{Line diess Line 5 Tolal} METRA N
7. LESEPREMVIDUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT {Line S fom priorCarificats) ... ... .. .. 3 1.061,487.00
B. CURRENTPAYMENTDUE .. ... ... .. __.1L THTI00 4 Koz T
5. BALANCE TO FRMSH PLUS RETABNAGE | 2. Nﬂwm‘ {003

AeBEATTI0
{ine 3 iass Line B) .

State of Hiinnis Countyaf  Cpok

CONTRACTOR: Subscrbad and swom o before me thi: 3t Say ef Jamnary, 2008
Nuotary Publicc

By Date: 91431708 My Commission exghras:
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... s §

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in acvordanog with Bie Contract Documents, basad on orrsite shservations and the
defa corepraing the ahove application % Aschilect cosifies to the Camer thet o the
bipst of the Archilect's knowledge, informetion and beliaf the Werk has progressed
as ndicoied e qualy of the Work is in accordance with the ConvactDecuments.
and the Contactaris scfifled to payment ofihe AMOUNT CERTHIED.

{Attach expianstion ¥ amount certifed difers from the amount applied ko)
ARCHAECT:

By Data: )

This cals is Aot nagatable. FIED is payabis oy 1o Be GonBegicr
nesved harein lssusnce. payment and accaptance of payment arewithowm prejidics o any ights
itthe Owner or Contracior under his Contract.

AADOCUMENT 5252 APPULATIOM AND CERTINEATE FOR PAYKMENT “HAY 1963 EDITGN <A~ 1583
THE ASEERICAN INSTITUYE OF ARCHITELES, ¥755 HEW YORKAVENUE SLW., \WASHINGTOM BL.C 20006

Ltiiry o]
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(34707 - WESTINGHOUSE HiGH SCROOL

AIR DESIGH SYSTEMS. INC.

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 tinstructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
AlA Docoment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER:
Comtracior's signed Cesiification is altached. APPLICATION DATE: 012107
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO:  1731/2007
Uze Coluran 1 on Contracts where variable refainzge for line lems may apply. GBCC PROJECT NO:  Co7045
A B [ D ! E F G B ]
TEM DESCFIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | RETANAGE
NO. VALUE [FROMPREYIODS THIG PEAIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | [0y | TOFINISH
APPLICATION STORED | AND STCRED (-G
{D+E) (NOT IN TODATE
DORE) {D+E+F)
1 Mebilization 31.800.00 31,800.00 0.00 6.00 3180000  100% 0.00 3,180.00
2 Dsaliing / Submittals 127.000.60 86.000,00 - A066-00— 000 12700000  100% 0.00 12.700.00
8 Building “A" ist Floor 25,5
4 Equipment 41,850.00 4,050.00 .00 0.00 405005  10% 37.800.00 495.00
5 Material From Faid Stock 75500.00 60,500.00 0.00 880 §050000  80% 15.800.00 5.050.00
6 Fabwication 85.000.00 78,500.00 C o0 0.00 7650000  90% 8500.00 7.650:00
7 Fough-in 185,500.00 119.50000 2,500 006 000 11850000  64% 66.000.00 11.850.00
8 Trim 20.500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 26,600.00 0.00
¢  Buikding “A" 2nd Floor
10 Equipment 20,000.00 2.000.00 0.00 0.06 200000  10% 18.000.00 200.00
11 Matessal From Paid Stock 38,000.00 $0,300.00 0.00 0.00 3030000  80% 7.706.00 3.030.00
12 Fabsicatian 42,600.00 37,600.00 0.00 0.00 3760000  90% 4.400.00 2760.00
13 Rough-in 92 800.00 58.300.00 . 0.00 0.00 5830000  63% 3450000 5.839.60
14 Tram 10:300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 10,300.00 6.00
15 Building "B” 1st Floor
16 Equipment 29,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .80 0% 29,600.00 0.00
17 Matesial From Paid Stack 54,000.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.60 0% 54.000.00 0.08
18 Fabrication 61.480.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0% 61,420.00 0.00
18 Rough-n 133,350.00 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.60 0%  133.850.00 0.00
20 Taim 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0% 15,000.60 0.00
21 Building "B" 2nrd Floor
22 Equipment 29.500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 29.600.00 5.00
23 Material From Paid Stock 54,060.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 54.600.00 8.00
24 Fabricafon £1,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% &1,480.00 6,00
25 Rough-in 133,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%  133.850.00 0.00
26 Tam 14.660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0% 14.000.08 8.00
2r Building "C" ¥st Floor
28 Fquipment §3.500.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.00 550000 0% 48,000.00 550,00
26 Maerial From Paid Stack 96,500.00 87.000.00 0.00 0.00 87.000.00 9% $.560.00 8,700.00
30 Fabrication 114,000.00 91,000.00 0.00 0.00 91.000068  80% 23.006.50 3.100.00
31 Rough-In 240,800.00 200.400.00 0.00 000 20040008  83% 40,500.00 20.040.00
32 Trim 26.700.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0% 2670000 .00
K<) Bailding "C" 2nd Fioor
34 Equipment 53.500.00 5,500.00 0.00 2.00 550000  10% 48,000.00 550,00
35 Material Fram Paid Stock $6.500.00 86,500.00 0.00 0.00 8850000  90% 16,000.00 8,650.00
36 Fahstcation 112.080.00 80,080.00 0.00 0.00 §0.08000  80% 22.000.00 5.008.00
37 Fough-in 240,500.60 106,900.90 38.000.00 000 14430000  80% 896,000.00 14.490.00
88 Trim ‘ 26,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 26,700.00 0.00
B Building ¥ 15t Floor
40 Equigment 34,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 34.000.60 800
41 Matesial From Paid Stock £2.000.00 0.60 o.00 0.00 6.00 0% 62.000.00 600
42 Faigication 70,760.00 0.00 0.00 000 - 0.00 0% 70,700.00 000
43 Aough-In 158,800.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0,00 0%  153.300.00 0.00
44 Trim 17,060.00 0.00 D, 0,00 .60 D% 17.0900.08 000
SUBTOTALS: | 275600000  1,179,430.00 | 79400.00 | 000] 1.25843000 ] 46%] 1.407660.00] 12584300
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U4 -0/ -WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 finstructions on reverse side} PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES
AlA Document GI02, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, confaining AFPLICATION NUMBER: 8
Confractor's Signed Centificaion is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 0121407
in abulations below, amounts are staled to the nearest doliar. FERICD TO: 131/2007
Use Colimnn | ea Contracts where variable refainage for lina tems may apply. GSCC PROJECT NO:  CO7045
A B [ D ] E £ & H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK OOMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | RETANAGE
NO. VALUE FRESENTLY | COMPLETED | [G/C) | TO FINISH
APPUCATION STORED | AND STORED C-6)
(D+E) [NOT'iN TO DATE
DORE} [DHESF)
45 Builging “D™ 2nd Floor
45 Eguipment 34.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%  34,000.00 0.00
47 Matenial From Paid Stock 62.600.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 6% 52.006.00 0.00
48 Fabricalion 70.700.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.9 0% 76,700.00 0.00
45 Rough-in 153,900.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6%  153.900.00 0.00
50 Tim 17.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0% 17.0€0.00 6.00
51
52 Wnsulation 291,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 29150000 0.60
53 Air Tes1 & Bajance 36.000.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0% 35.000.00 0.00
54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
55 6.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.c0 0% 0.00 0.00
585 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
57 o.a0 0.6 060 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.60
58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0% 0.00 0.00
&0 0.00 0.00 0.00 €.00 0.00 0% 0.60 0.00
81 0.06 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
62 0.00 G0 .00 0.00 LCO 0% 0.06 0.00
83 0.00 B.00 0.00 0.00 000 0% 0.0 G.00
84 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
&5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
€6 0.00 0.00 600 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 5.00
87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 .00 0% 0.00 0.08
68 0.90 8.00 0.00 a.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
89 0.00 0.00 .09 0.00 2.60 0% 0.06 6.60
70 0.00 0.00 0.00 .60 0.0 0% 0.00 6.00
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 6.00 0.00
72 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% .00 0.00
73 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
74 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 a% 0.00 0.00
75 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 6.00 0% 0.00 0.80
76 0.00 0.00 0.00 £.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
77 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
78 0.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.80 0.00
79 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0% £.00 0.00
80 0.00 0.C0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 6.00
81 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.00 0% 0.60 0.00
] 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0% 0.00 0.00
a3 8.00 [LEeH] 4.00 000 . a.e0 0% 8.00 §.00
84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0% 0.00 0.00
86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00
87 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.06 0.00 0% 800
SUBTOTALS : 665,105.00 00D 0.00 6.00 000 0%] _ 66510000
GRAND TOTALS: 342115000 | 1,179.43000 7308000 080 | 125843000 | 37%] 215276000 i
23,000 [ LR M0 2S¥ACC 24243
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PAGE ONE OF 6 PAGES _

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ) )
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: B{REVISED PENCIL DRAFT Distribution to: F
George Solit Construction Company Westinghouse High School ABBLICATION DATE: 1/21108 OWNER W
790 N. Cantral Ave. 23223 W Franklin Blvd. PERIOD TO: 1/31/08 ARCHITECT %
Wood Dale, Il 605181 Chicago, il CONTRACTOR I
IPS Job # 1392-P1392A08 8
FROM CONTRACTOR: ViA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 04106107 %
INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC. DeStefano and Partners, Lid. GSCC PROJECT NO: COT045
444 East Siate Parkway, Suite#123 2
Schaumburg, llinois  80173-4528 I
CONTRACT FOR: HVAC Piping Work - A
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor cerfifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
Application is made for Payment, as shown pelow, In connection with the Contract. mation and belief the Wosk covered by this Apptication for payment has been compleied
Conlinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by the  §Veaa
Contractor for Work for which previous Gertificates for Payment were issued and pay- “m Lo
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.  § 23
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ..cccocommrmmmmesssrmmommmmsesmssssassssiore 0§ 300481000 CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL PIFING SYSTEMS, INC. $ 42 o
2. Net change by Chauge Orders SR . 3 0.00 3Amb8 2
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {LINE 142) .ovvorrvecromsssmscsrsmmeneien §_3:884,810.00 %@\/\WIJ 2 w FEE.D
2, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE wrcvemreenrarrssmeorsions 128721800 By Date; 12108 § 2 B . =
{Column G on G703) Frederick S. Oyer, Vice _uqmmamgc e S>3 %
5. RETAINAGE: State of.  ILLINOIS JEERB (T
a,_10.0_% of Completsd Work 128,722.00 Couniy of. COOK $0F mm (g
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn to before me this __ 2154 day of ___January___, 2008 1 P 0
b._0.6_% of Stored Material 0.00 3 £ m Mm
{Colurnn F on GT03) 4 Z L
Yotal Reteinage {Line Satb or Notary Public: % N < ARARAR
N g v Tc 1) WU - (B72200 My Commissonexgies ' 2F v
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . rsecscmsmirsmmmiscenecs $__1,158,498.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE[FOR PAYMENT
{Line 4 less Line 5 Tolal} in accordance with the contract Documents, tased on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
(Line 6 from prior CRrificale). ..o cninaeeers $ 824 506.00  Architect's knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicaled, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.......... B— 1 333.980.00 | quality of the Work is in accordance with the contract Documents, and the Contractor
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE is entitled to payment of the ABOUNT CERTIFIED.
(Line 3 l=ss Lin= 6) 2,636,314.00
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... st rmmis s i $
_ . (Aftach explanation if amount cerlified differs from tha amount applied for. Initial}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUGTIONS | all figures on this Application and on fhe Conlinuation Sheet that are changed to
Change Orders approved in conform o the amotnt corified.)
revious months by Owner .00 ARCHITECT.
ota) approved this Mopth 000§ - 0.00 By. ] Date:
R . 000 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiobie. The ARMOUNT CERTIFIED Is payzble only to the Con-
NET CHANGES by ChangeOrder - .. 0 T - -~} fteciornamed-herein: tssuancs; payrment and acoeplance of payrnant sie without
L R - i - i - preludice fo any rights of the Gwner er-Contractor underthisComtebek ~ ~ 7" 7 T
(In the event of a conficd the exact pre prnted fanguage of AIA G702-1992 shali-govern this docurnent} T ;
s B - - . . R
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CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE 2 OF 6 PAGES
Ath Documant G702, APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION HO: B{REVISED PENCIL DRAFT}
containing Contracters signed Ceification is ettached, PROJEGT; Westinghouse High Schoo! APPLICATICN DATE: 121108
In tabulaticns below, amounts are sated fo the nearest dollar. 2223 W. Franidin 8lvd. PERIOD TO: 1131108
s Colurn 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line ttems may apply. Chicago, . GS0C PROJECT NO:  CO7045
IPS Job £ 1392-£1332A08
A B C i D i E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOFAL REIAMNAGE
HEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAINAGE
NO. DBESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS] THISPERIDD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH {F VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOT N TODATE {GIC) T Y RATE)
(Do) D OR E} {HEAF)
4 SUBMITTALS 40,000.080 35,000.00 2.500.00 3750000 93.8% 2.500.60 3.750.00
2 SHOP DRAWINGS 43,000.08 38,704.00 38,700.00) 20.0% 4,.3040.00 3 870.00
3 MOBILIZATION 40,000.00 40.000.60 40,000.001 100.0% 0.00 4,000.00
4 RENTALS 55,600.00 16 680,00 £.560.00 2224000 40.0% 33,360.00 2,224 .00
5
€ MECHANICAL INSULATION
? FIRST FLOOR- AREA "A”
8 Material 18,364.00 1,835,400 g,.180.00 11,016.00| ©60.0% 7,344.00 1,101.60
8 Labor 27.540.00 413100 5,058.00 518000 33.4% 18,351.00 21880
10 FIRST FLODR- AREA B" -
11 Matoris 10.510.00 0.00 0.0% 10,800.00 0G0
12 Lahor 16,204.00 0.00 0.0%! 16,200.00 0.00
13-- |FIRST FLOOR-AREA“C"
14 Material 15,200.00 1,620.00 1620007 10.0% 14,580.00 162.00
15 Labor 24,300.00 3,645.00 3645.00| 150% 20,655.00 364 .50
16 FIRST FLOOR- AREA "D”
17 Rtaterial 6,480.00 0900 0.0% 6,480.00 0.00
18 t abir 2,720.08 0.0 8.0% 8,720.00 0.00
19  [SECOND FLOOR- AREA "A”
20 Materist 8.540.00 564.0D0 4320400 518460 60.0% 345506 516.40
21 Labor 12, 960.068 2.592.60 258200 Z0.0% 10,368.00 259.20
22 SECOND FLOOR- AREA 8"
23 Matevial £,400.00 .00 9.6% 5,450.00 0.00
24 iabor 8,106.00 0.00 4.0 8,100.00 39.00
25  {SECOND FLOOR- AREA"C®
% atenat 12,860.00 1,286.00 128600 10.0% 14,654.00 129.60
27 Labor 15.440.00 gnd D.0% 15,440.00 0.00
23 SECOND FLODR- AREA "D” -1
28 Matariat §,480.00 9.06 0.0% 6,480.00 0.00
30 Labor 9,720,060 0.00 0.0% §.720.00 0.00
kil MECHAMICAL ROOM: >.N.=& B-200 A '
[ IOTAL QR SUB TOTAL ; A __391.900.00] - 133772001 - .~ 25240.00 - .00 T72.882.00| 4419 _ 218918.00] 17, 298264, .
_(in theevent of 2 Conmet big exact prerprivitett larguage SFAIA G705-100Z shall GOV 4TS, GOCUEHN. ... ... _ < ufiie ccoe s e roem ot N : T Gr03-1982
- - - LT S T T e
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CONTINUATION SHEEY
AlR Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
containing Contraciar's signed Cadification is atlached,

PAGE 3 OF 6 PAGES

PROJECT: Westnghouse High Schual

AFPLICATION NO: B{REVISED PENCIL DRAFT)
APPUCATION DATE: 1721808

e e bt st 4o 4R

in IsbulaBions below, amotins are stated to the niearest doliar, 4223 W. Franklin Blvd. PERICD TO: 131108
Uss Column | on Contracis where variable retalnage for Eng ftemz may apply. Chicago, L GSCC PROJECT NO:  CO7045
S ob # 1352-P 1382
A B [ i ) i E F G H i
WWORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
WEM SCHEDLLED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIDD STORED AND STORED % T FREH oF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOT IN TODATE (GIC) -G} BATE)
{D+E} D ORE) {DE+F)
1 Material 14,040.00 .00 D.0%! 14,040.00 0.0
2 Liabor 21,0650.00 8.00 0.0%! 21.060.00 0.o0
3 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-30D
4 Pntorisl 1,080.00 2.00 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
5 Labor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0%; 1,620.00 0.00
& MECHANICAL ROOM: 8-38¢
7 Material 1,080.00 000 0.0% 1,080.00 0.00
8 Labor 1,820.00 0.00 6.0% 1.620.00 8.00
| MECHANICAL ROOM: G-220
10 |[Maleriat 1,880.00 0.00 0.95% 1.080.00 Q.00
11 Labor 1.620.00 6.00 8.0% 1562000 0.80
12 MECHANICAL RQOM: C-231
13 Matestat 108060 £.00 00% 1,080.04) Q.00
14 Labor 1,620.60 0.00 0.0% 1,620.00 0.80
15 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-300
16  (Material 1,088.00 0.60 0.0% 1,080.00 0.08
W Labor 1,620.00 0.08 0.0% 1,620.06 a.60
45  IMECHANICAL ROOM. D208
k) Material 2,160.00 5.064 0.0% 2,160.00 0,58
20 Labor 3,240.00 8.50 0.0% 324004 0.00
4| MEGHANICAL RCOM: D-300
22 |Material 1,0680.00 4.00 0.0% 1,030.00 0.00
23 Labor 1.620.00 4.a0 0% 1,620.60 0.00
24
25 HYDRORIC TEST & BALANCE 12,000.00 0.00 0.0% 17.000.00 6.00
28
n GHEMICAL TREATMENT 6,500.00 . 0.00 0.0% €,560.00 £.00
28
29 CORE DRILLING 10.000.00 2.000.00 2,000.00) 20.0% §,000.060 200.00
ab -
3t -
TOTAL OR SUB 10 .nﬂﬂ i ) T 492, 700.00 aa . 143.712,00] - 31710061 06 . 174082.00] 383 307.118.00 17.498:20
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CONJINUATION SHEEY PAGE 4 OF 6 PAGES
At Documen G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO; B{REVISED PENCIL DRAFT)
conlzining Confractor's signed Centification Is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 1/21/08

PROJECT: YWaslinghouse High Schoo!

8UAC~6E~NGL

1T

e

ENIdl oS "IWND T LENSTINT

In taheialions below, ameunts are siated 1o the neares] dollar, 9223 W, Franklin Blvd. PERIODTO. 131108
tse Column | on Contracts where vatiable retalnage for fine Hems may apply. Chicago. L GSCCPROJECT NO:  CO7045
IPS Job ¥ 1382.P 1362
A B [+ 1 D i E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY GOMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
N, DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIQUS | THISFERICD STORED AND STORED L TO FIMNISH {IF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION {NOT IN TO DATE (GC) {C-GY RATE)
{D+E} DORE) {D3E+F)
EQUIPMENT

1 CHILLERS 296,174.04 0.00 0.0% 2865 174.00 0.00
2 Air Handling Unit , Tag: AHU-1 3677200 0.00 0.0% 36,772.00 0.00
3 Air Handlieg Unit, Tag: AHU-2 17.947.00 0.00 0.0% 17.9547.00 0.00
4 Air Handling Unil, Tag: AHU-5A 14,160.00 a.00 0.0%: 14,160.00 0.00
5 Air Handiing Unit, Tag: AHU-58 24 403.00 0.00 0.0% 24.403.00 0.00
[+ Air Hantdiing Unil, Tag: AHU-6 24 882,60 0.00 0.0% 24,582.00 0.00
7 Air Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-7 22,285.00 0.00 B.0%:! 2228300 0.00
8 Air Hendiing Unit, Tag: AHU-8A 24 511.00 &.00 0.0% 24,511.50 0.00
g  |AlrHandiing Unlt, Tag: AHU-BB 24.511.00 p08] 00% 24 511.00 0.04
10 Alr Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-S 8,983.00 000 3.0% 9,853.00 0.08
11 Alr Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-10 12,785.00 €.00 0.0% 12,765.00 008
12 Haating Colls 1,824.00 5.00 0.0% 1,824.00 8.00
13
4 AiR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU-3 48,00(.00 0.00 1.0% 45 000.00 £.00
45  JAIR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: ArU-4 $34,000.00 134,000.00 134000001 100.0%: 0.00 13,460.00
16 A.C UNITSI CONDENSERS 8250000 {00 0.0% £2,500.00 0.00
17 BOILERS 160,600.00 0.00 0.0% 160,000.00 0.00
48 |PUMPST HEAT EXCH HYDRONIC SPECIALTY 5500000 46,750.00 £,250.00 55.00D.00 | $00.0% 000 5,500,080
18 JUNIT HEATERS 484,900,006 §,000.00 9.000.60 5.8% 152,800.00 200.0D
20  JCABINET UNIT HEATERS 008 .00 | DN ¢.09 D.00
21 FIN TUBE RADIATION QoD 0.0 | $DIVIDL n.ga 0.00
92  |ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS o060 .00 | BV 0.50 0.00
23 |PANEL RADIATORS 0.00 6.00 V §DIVAOL 8.00 0.00
24 |RADIANT CEHING PANELS 7.000.00 6.00 0.0% 7,000.00 0.8%
25  |VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 41,600.00 0.00 0.0% 41.600.00 0.00
&
27

28 PIPING- EQUIPNENT INSTALLATIONS

23 JINSTALL- AR HANDLING UNITS 14,800.80 148000 1,48000§ 10.0% 13,320.60 14800
30 [INSTALL- A.C UNITSI CONDENSERS - 1,700.00 0.nn 0.0%: 1.700.00 4.00
3] v -

. - - - 1.681,600.00 . 190,522.00)- . 183,840.00 | a0t - . 9r446200] 22.3% 1,307,138.08 ar446.20 1 -
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PAGE 5 OF 6 PAGES
A Dooument APPLICATION NO: S{REVISED PENCIL DRAFT)
coniaining Onawmnb_..w slgned Certification is atiached. PROJECT: Wastinghouse High Schoet APPLICATION DATE: 1721108
in tabutations below, amounts are stated to the nearast dollar. 32253 W, Franklin Blvd, PERIOD TO: 131400 -
Use Coturmn § on Confratis where vatizble retainage for line ftems mey apply. Chicage, 1L G8OC PROJECE NO: CO7045
IPS Job ¥ 1302-F 1392
A B : C i o] { E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM SCHEDULED . - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NC. DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS| THIS PERIGD STORED AND SYORED % TO FINIBR {IFF VARIABLE)
AFPLICATION {NOTIN TO DATE (GIC) {C-G} RATE)
(DHE) D ORE) (O+E+F}
1 NSTALL- CHILLERS 4,806.00 0.00 0.0% 4.800.60 0.60
Z INSTALL- HEAT EXCHANGER 1.200.00 [+ £.0% 1.200.00 0.G60
3 INSTALL- PUMPS 4.400.00 0.00 6.0% 4 400.00 0.640
4 NSTALL- HYDRONIC SPECIALTIES 10,400,080 0.0 D.0% 10,400.00 0.00
) JINSTALL- BOILERS 5,40H1.00 0.00 0.0% 5,400.00 e.00
8 INSTALL -PANEL RADIATORS 31,700.00 0.68 0.0% 31,700.00 1 5104]
7 INSTALL-FIN TUBE RADJATION 3,600.60 0.08 0.0% 9,600.00 §.00
8 INSTALL- CABINET UNIT HEATERS 9,880.00 .00 0.0% 9.568.00 .00
a9 INSTALL- UNIT HEATERS 7.8060.00 .00 0.0% 7.805.00 0.00
190 INSTALL- ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS 700.00 800 0.0%! 700.00 .00
11 |PIFING- HYAC INSTALLATION
12 FIRST FLOOR- AREA "A"
13 Malerial 154 500.00 123,625.00 15.450.00 139,075.00] 80.0% 15,425.00 13,807.50
14 1abor 212,245.00 159,251 .00 10,600.00 166,851.00) 80.6% 42,384.00 16,585.10
15 FIRSY FLOOR- AREA "B”
16 Mateilal 25,000.00 15,000.060 14,250.90 33.250.00F 350% 61,750.00 3,325.2¢
7 Labor 125,500.54 19,425.00 19.470.08 35,885.00% 30.0% 20,505.00 3,88956
18  [FIRST FLOOR- AREAYC"
19 Reafesial 137.550.00 103,130.00 20,625.60 123,7565.60F 90.0% 13,745.6G $2,375.50
2¢ { abor 154,665.00 110,7%0.00 3890000 147,690.00] 80.0% 36,975.00 14,768.00
21 FIRST FLOOR- AREA LY’
22 Material §1,000.00 4.00 D.0% 61,000.00 0.00
23 |Labor 74,350.00 ' 0.00 0.0%: 74,350.00 0.00
24  |SECOND FLOOR- AREA "AY
26  |Maleyial 78,008.00 27,306.60 7,800.00 3510000 45.90% 42,900.00 4.510.00
26 ishor 101,930.60 25,450.00 5,100.00 30,50000] 30.0% 71,340.00 3,059.00
27 ISECOND FLOOR- AREA "B" _ )
28 |Material §z,500.00 787500 7.875.001 15.0% 44 £25.00 767.50
2% {labor €5,150.00 §,515.00 85156801 10.0% 58,635.00 £51.50
33 |SECOND FLOOR- AREA"C" . A
E Material 112,000.00 78.400.00 5380000 84600001 750% 28,0060.060 8,400.80
TOTAL CRSUB TOTAL R - 3,225.540.00)- . . B5609300f - 334,12500): o001 1,199,056.00]) 36.9% u.mfmmw..oa 119,106.00
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A4 Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERIIFIGATE FOR PAYMERT, AEPLICATION NO: 8(REVISED PENCIL DRAFT)
containing Contractor's signed Caerfiication is atlached. PROJECT: Waslinghouse High School APPLICATION DAYE: $/21/08
i tabulaticns below, amounts are stated Io the neanest dolfar. 3223 W. Franklin Bivd, PERIOD TO: 131408
Use Colsmn 1 on Contracts whers variable ratainage for Ena items exay apply. Chicaga, IL GSCC PROJECT NO:  CD7045
IPS Job # 1392-P1382A08
A 8 [+ ] D i 3 F [ H 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TTER SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. BESORIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERICD STORED AND STORED % YO FINISH {@F VARISLE)
. APPLICATION NOTIN TO DATE =V (c-G} RATE}
{DaE) DORE) {D+E+F}
1 L.ahor 147,8900.08 54,185.00 35 875.00 g6.160.00 65.0% 51,740.00 9618.00
2 SECOND FLOOR- AREA D"
3 Material £1,000.00 o006 0.0%, 61,080.00 3.60
4 Labor 83,55(.00 0.00 0.0% 83,550.00 0.00
5 MECHANICAL RODM: A-216/ B-200
8 Material 120,500.00 0.40 0.0% 120.500.00 0.00
7 Labor 163,650.00 0.00 0.0% 163,550.00 .00
8 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-300
8 AMateriat 11,560.00 0.00 0.0% 11,500.008 0.00
10 Labor 12 404100 0.00 0.0%) $2.400.0D (.00
11 MECHANICAL ROOM: B-300
12 Material 11,500.00 ~ 0.00 0.0% 11,500.00 0.0
13 tabor 12,460.00 0.00 0.0%) 12 40080 0.00
14 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220
15 Malerial 11,560.00 0.00 .85 11,500.00 a.00
i6 Latar 12,460.00 0,00 C0% 12,400,080 0.00
17 [MECHANICAL ROOM C-231
18 Material 11,500.068 0.05 0.6% 11,500.00 0.00
14 Labor 12,400.00 0.0 0.0% 12,400.00 0.00
20  [MECHANICAL ROOM: C-300 , .
21 HAaterial 11 500.00 0.60 0.0% 11,500.00 0.00
22 Labor 12,400.00 HREH #2.0% 12,400.00 0.00
z3 MECHANICAL ROOM: D-208
24 Materiat 16,770.00 o.00 0.0% 16,776 .00 0.00
25 Labor 32,500.00 8.00 0.0% 32.504.00 0.06
) MECHANICAL ROOM: D-30¢
&7 Matedat 11.500.00 8.00 ¢.0% 11,500.00 0.08
8 Labor 12.400.00 .00 0.0% 12,400.0D €.00
25
30
3
| TOTAL OR SUBTOTAL - - T 3Ee4s1000l . e 18.00] - 371,100.60 - Bool - 1,087 21800 322%| 2.707502.00 -128,722.00
- ~{in the eventol # confiict 6% exact pre. proted langysge cEAIA (5703-1982 shall gover bk gocwment} . . - ) 67031882
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TO GENERAL: PROJECT:
The George Sdilit Construction Co Westinghouse High School
790 Morth Central Ave
Wood Dale, IL 60191
FROM SUBCONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
Advance Cast Stone Co., Inc. De Stefano & Partners, LTD
P O Box 347; Random Lake, W1 53075
CONTRACT FOR: Architectural Precast Concrete

APPLICATION NGO 4

PERICD TO: January 31, 2008
PRCJECT NDS.: 07-37
CONTRACY DATE: 12-Dec-07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATIONFOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown balow i cennection with the Contraci,
conlinuation Shoei, AlA Dottiment G703, is attadhed.

1. CRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM, 3 13,100.00

2. Net Change by Change Orders.........eeeeeroeeree. -

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE gine 18 D mrnrrrrrcee $ 13,100.00

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. ... - 500.00

5. RETAINAGE:
a. %ol Complated Work $ 50.00
{Column [ + £ on G703)
b. % of Stored Material
{Golumn F on G703)
Total Retainaga {Line Sa+5h or
Total in Colums | of G703} $ 50.00
$

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .o oo, 450.00
Line4 loss Ene 6 Tofal)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT § -
{Ling & from prior Carfifcatas) . ettt seeemee

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 450.00

3. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE | § 12,650.00 |
{Line 3 loss Line 8)

_nxbzmm ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Rge UTNEIS appioved Iy previous
months by oaner. : b3

Total appreved this Month

TOTALS] & -
|NET CHANGES by Ghange Orders: 3 -

The srdarsigned Contracior carifies that io the best of the Condractor's knowdedge, in-
formadion and belief i Work covered by this Applicabon: for Payment has been com-
piated in accordance with the Conbract Dociaments, that all amounts have been paid

by the Contractor for Work for which previcus Cerfificates for Payment wers ssued

and payments racalved from the Owner, and that currend payment shown hereln is
now due,

BB CONTRACTOR: Advance Cast Stane Ca., Inc.

BY: Matt Garni, President

State of: WISCONSIN
County of: SHEBOYGAN

Subscribed and swom to bafore
me g day of

Motary Public  Mary Buntrock
My Commission explres:  12-20-88

:

ARGHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in ascordance with the Contract Documents, basad on onesite ohservations and the
daks comprising this application, the Architact cartifles to &2 Owner that fo the
best of the Archibect's knowdedgn, Informalion and befie! the Waik has progressed as

indicated, the qualily of the Work Is in acoordance will 8is Coantracl Documents, asd
the Contractor s entitkad 16 payment of the AMGUN T Uk IHED.

AMOUNT CERFFIED: 3

{Alfech sxplanaiion # amount cortified differs font the amoun spplisd k. Inltsl sl

alf figures on this Applicalion and on the Continvalion sheels thaf sre changed I
conform o the swmount cerfified }

ARCHITECT:

By: : Date:

This Cerlificate is not fegotiable. The AMOUNT CERYIFIED is payable oaly to the Con-
fracior named heremn. issuance, payment and acceptancs of payment are withost
prejudioe to any righis of the Qumer or Comtracter under this Contract.

{DOCUMENT G702 * ARPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
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JCONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703
Document 5702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contaming APPLICATION NUMBER 1
cloe’s signad Corlification Is altached, . APPICATION DATE: January 24, 2008
In tabuiations below, amounis are stated 1o the nearest dolkar, Waestinghouse High Schoat FPERICD FRO#M: January 1, 2008
Use Column 1 on Conlracts whare variable retainage for line items may apply. TO: Janusry 31, 2008
. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
|suBCONTRACTOR: . 03460-003
WORK COMPLETED  IOTALCOMPLETED |
EM § SCHEDULED THIS APPLICATION AND STORED % 1 BALANCETO FINISH
DESCRIPTION OF WORK PREVIOUS , RETAINAGE
NUMBER VALUE %Enﬁ_oz WORKIN  [STORED MATERIALS TO DATE {G+C) eac)
PLACE {notin D of £) {DHE+F)
Drafting $ 500.00 $ 50000 $ 50000] 100%] % s 50.00 |
Manufacture $ 750000 $ - 0% $ 7.500.00] $ -
$ - $ - 1% -
Delivery $ 400.00 $ - 0% $ 400.0G8 %
installation 3 4,700.00 $ - 0% § 4700001 % -
$ - $ S £ 1 -
$ - $ - Is -
$ - $ - s
$ - 3 - §3 -
$ - 3 - I3 -
$ - $ $
3 - $ $ -
TOTALS S 1310000] 5 15 so000] 1% ~Ts 50000]  4%] s T5.600001 $ 5000

DOCUMENT G703 * CONTINUATION SHEET

RYi€:-01 8007 -08 uer

GrGy 766 06

669G 0N

“d

§



" Advance Cast Stone Co,, Ine, ' nvolce
W5104 Highway 144
P O Box 347 Date nvolca #
Randﬂm Lake, WI 53075 1/24/2008 2000
Phone ¥ 92 994 4351
Fax# 920 994 4545
Bill To
George Sallitt Construction
790 North Central Ave
Wood Dale, [L 60191
P.0. No, Terms Project
‘ Westinghouse HS Be.,.
Quantity . Description Rate Arnount
Application #1 ‘
Drafting 500.00 300.00
Total $500,00

¢ d C03GON

GvGy 966 026  WdBE:¢ 8007 -p7-ver
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§0>az AND GERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G732 FAGE OHE OF TWO PASE[S)
O O oM R, TAT PROTECT: Westinghnree, APPLICATION NO: G Distribution to:
790 Nozth Centeal Ave 3223 W. Franklin Blvd
Wood Dale, 1. 66151 Chicago, 1L PERIOD TO: 31-Jan-03 X JOWNER
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: X JARCHITECY
Oakley Constracfion Co. inc. DeStefano & Pariners X |[CONTRACTOR
7815 8. Clareraant Ave. PROJECT NOS:  1446R
Chicasp, Hlmois 60620
CONTRALCT FOR: Feoovation CONTRACT DATE:

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

I e Y T W Y R X A CRTRBE Y

CONTRAGCTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYNIEN
Appdicalioe & made for prymseni, a5 shown beiow, in connection with the Contract.

[ el % S WGP, Ny

- = o e - iwa e
¥ o T I PR B LY,

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

S =

$ $10.363.422.00
53T -Shsarit

¢l JF TR T

-3 s

Z. Net change by Chanpe Orders
3. LONTEACT SUE TO DATE \Lase 1 257
4. POTAL COMPILETED & STORED TO $ 2443904
DATE  (Colum G o G703} 7 2710, T
5. RETAINAGE: {Originai Catract Only} ' t .
z 10 % of Completnd Work $ FUEE . -,

{Colpmn D+ E on G703}
s ~m~ nxnm .06

b, & %haf Stooed Materisl
s “137,006%

(Cokuma F oa GH13)
bas g
N\,C.wm.mJJ s

iIo *Wﬂ&.gn.

Totul Retisge {Lines 53 + 55 or
Tobal i Columa ¥ of GT03) i
674858

{L.3ae: 4§ Less Line 5 Totad)
7. LESS PREVINUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Ceatificate} § 6375353
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 25% 2 ¢ FrTLI TN
9. BALANCE TG FINISH, INCLUBING RETAINAGE s " AR TED

(Liot 3 less Linc 6} m.u.qﬂ\?.:nm
: ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS |

Total changes spproved

in previons mondhs by Ouner

Tuiad sppooved this Mot 51}

TOTALS
§ NET CRANGES by Chsoge Osder $0.00 $0.00

- L o A o) e o ATHT o 2l A e ade e D e P o N . 'y L
Phe ndersipaet Cuasacior cenifies ail 1o 1he st of e Tostoslors kmewledgs,

fnformation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment bas been
eamnietod in sconmbues with Sie Contract Docemers. that all amounts hove been patd by
the Contrsetor for Work for which previous Cenaificates for Payment were issaed and
payments received Som the Qwncr, and thet current payment shows herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Oakley Construction Co., lne.

By: Diate:

Anthony S. Kwateng, Vice President

State of THinois County of Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 23¢d day of January, 2008
Notery Public: Shebretta Groce-Buri
My Cormisgion xpires:

TE FOR PAYMENT

#i1 accordance with ihe Contraci Documents, based on en-site observations and the doiz
eomyprising the application, the Architect cortifies to the Owner that to fhe best of the
Architect's knowledge, informution and beliel the Work has progressed zs indicated,
the quality of the Wonk is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and e Contrscior
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

zz¢f

AMOUNT CERTUIED . ... _.... $ oo ZS5;

{Attach explanation if enount certified differs from the awount applied. Juitial oll figures o shis
Application and authe Couthinmtion Sheet that are changed to coufor with e armount certified )

ARCHITECT:
By Dare:

This Certificate is not negotisbie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only (o the
Contrattor named hererm. issuance, peyrneni and acceptanee of paymenl are withowt

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Cantractor under this Contract.

AADOCARRENT G102 - APAUCKTION AiD CERGFCKTION FOB PAYRMENT - 1902 EDITION - RIA - Q1952

THE AERIDAY NETITUTE OF ARCHITESTS, 135 HEW YORK AVE.. K., WASHNGTON, DU 20006-5292
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AIA Docmocst G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:
Contracux’s sighed cerfification s atiached. APPLICATIONDATE: 23-Jan-08
In tablations below, smounts sro-stted 10 the nearest dolfar, | Westinghouse FL.S, PERIOD TO:  31-Jan-08
Usse Coltmn I on Contraets where varisble retainage for line ifems may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 1446R
_C D lmﬂ_grn B F G H |
CONTRACT W TED MATERIATS TOTAT % BALANCE ™| TETAINAGE
VALUE . PROM PREVIOUS | PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED GO TO FRISH
APPLICATION STORED A2 STORED e
(D+E} NOTIN 70 DATE
Mww..wbm\ DORE) DHEHE} ‘
SEEHEETOT 360.650.00 | LED Mo daursiiir ol SPo 5 - STETE,  BAESTENLN Ha55
$60,107.00 $60,107.00 $0.80 $60,107.00 160.00% $0.00 $6.011
K- 59386060 $93,860.00 $0.00 $93,860.00 101.00% £0.00 $9,336
$75:240:60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.80 0.00% §75,240.00 0
[  5967.000.00 $52,495.00 £5,005.00 §57,500.00 12.31%]  $408,500.00 $5,750
[SFTETT S15,000.0 3000 5135005 16355 5I2588550 51,583
S453P 5500 $5.939,830.00 | 24 (O T s33078007 $6250005.00.0  95.72%]  $279,850.00 $625.951
$580,000.00 $422,500.00 $0.00 $422,504.00 72.84%|  $157,500.60 $42,250
$286,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 0.00%|  $I86,000.00 i
5247,675.00 $0.60 $0.00 §6.00 0.00%] 324767500 0
$416,800.00 30.00 $0.00 $6.60 0.00%]  $416,300.00 $0
$418,850.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.60 | | 000%  $418.850.00 50
{Davwer $146;000:00- $139,250.0 50.00 $139.250.00 95.38% $6,750.00 $13.925
NoT LET — Wahkal Lettens 15,27
Wor LEY — Wiwdow —radweds 4%, 000
- i
. . P e o
GRAND TOTALS $16,3534855.00 7,083,726 765 478,994 2% TS08841]  S144E99
Slogs 2AIS | , il
\0 359,45 7, 21084) 2asq4 1304

ARDOCURIENT G783 - DORTINGANON SHEET FOR 8707 - 1992 EDINION - AR -SHe
THE ANERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTE, 1735 HEW YORY AVENUE, NP, WASHINGTON, DL 20305-3232

61031982
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APPLIGATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMNET G702 (nshuclions onreverse side) PAGEONEQE 2 PAGES

TO OWRNER: PROJECT: Weslinghouss HIS APPLICATION NOY.. §  Distribution to:
Oakdey Consiruction Chicago, It PERIOD TO: 132008 DWHNER
7815 South Claremont FROJECT NOS. CONST. MGR,
Chicago, il 60620 CONTRACTOR
P itesdeacp el it s terd ViR, GUeea 1 A FIOTY NIRRT o LA LA, L T
Provision Mitels & Hardware, ino. H
5265 N, 1245 Shaut
Milsauean, Wi 53225
CONTRACY FOR: Doors, Frames, Herdware
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYRENT The undorsignad Contractor certifies that 10 the best of the Conteacior's knovdstige, or-
AppBca¥ion is mate for payment, a5 shown below, in connection with the Confrac), matinn and bellsf, the Work covered by tils Application for Payment has been comploted
Conlfiamtion Siwest, AlA Dosument G703, s atiached. in avoordance with tha Contract Dacurnents, that 81 amoumts have been pakd by the
Conlracior tor Wik for which previous Certificates dor Payment weere issusd and pay-
T OEHAMEY (DHTRACT BN s pietdairaies crahe reveived Tom e Ownet, & that Guirend daynsni shos teesin 7 now Gus,
2. Het chisnge by Chipnge Opdnts % CONTRACTOR: -
—e =z A
3. CONTRACY SUMTO DATE Line 1+ 23 $ 457,000.00 BY: "DATE: 1202062087
Siephen J. Wellin ' )
4, FOTAL COMPLEVED & STORED TGO DATE 3 57.500.00 State of. Wisoonsin
{Coloma G ON G703 Counly of: Milwaukse e G 2
Submcribasd and swarn fo bafnre . T A
5. RETANAGE: mothls 20t day of Decamber, 2007 :
a 108 % of Comploted Wosk $ 5.750.00
{Columns 3 + £ on G708 Co -
f % of Siorod iotarial $ - g
{Colasn F on G709) Nalary Public: '
Total Retoinage (Lins fa + Shor $ 575000 My Commissinn expires: 0424/11 .
Tots! in Cobisan 1 o G703} ‘
& TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 51,750.00 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
{Line 4 losg Line 5 Toml)
In socordance with the Conlract Documents. bused on on-she obseneations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 47,245 50 comprising this application, the Construction Manager eeriiflas to $he Ownee That 1o the best of the
{Line: 6 from pricr Ceriificala} Construtiion Manager's knowladge, information and beliet the Work has progressad as indiczted, the
quality of the Work Is in ascordanoe with ths Contraet Documents, and the Coniracior
B. CURRENT PAYRENT DUE 3 4,504.50 is enfitled to payment of the AROUNT CERTIFIED.
D. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
Qine Jess ting 6 $ 415,250.00 {Attach expéznation if amoun! cexlifiad differs from B1e amaurt applied for, Jaitial
aX figurss on s Applicelian and on e Conlinvation Shee! thal are changsd 1o
CHANGE CROER SUMMARY ADBIRONS DEQUCTIONS conform to the amoant certified )
Tatsl chisingss approved in
provious moathe by Ownor CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
Tola) épproved this Month By DATE:
- TOTALS This; Corliicats 15 nolnegotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFED i payable oy fo the Contracior
HET CHANGES by Chiange Ordar named hereln. Issuance, paymentand avceplance of paynan are without prejudice
10 any fighls of tha Owmer o Contracinr under this Contract.
Al DOCHIENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT - $982 EDITUNE - AIA - THE AMERIZAR INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1725 NEW YORK

AVENVE, RV/, WASHINGTON, BT 20006 5202 WARNING: Undioensed photocopying vinistes 418, copyright lews and il subjse? tha vistator to fegal prosection, G702-1052
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WUNIINUATIUN SHEE | AIA DOCUNENT @703 {Insiructions on reverse side} PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, confaining APPLICATION NUMBER: 5
Contractor's sighed Cerlification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 171572008
in iabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TC: 1731/2008
US LONITR | 0N LONTRACcTS Whers Vasiabie retamage 1or ine fems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D | E F G H b
et DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEGULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS FOTAL % BRUANGE RETANAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVICUS | THIS PREIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED | {6 -0 TO FHESH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -6
{D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
IHardware 199.188.0D 0.00 000 0.00 0% 1049 188 00 onn
Holivw Metal Frames 79,784.00 5249500 £,005.00 5750000 72% 22,284.00 5,750.00
iHollow BMetal Doors 37.837.00 .00 0.00 0.00 024 3763700 ann
Wood Boor 101,011.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 101,041.00 0.00
Stainless Stes! Doors 34,392.00 6.00 0.60] 0.0 0% 34,392 .00 600
Stainless Steel Frames 14,988.00 0.00 0.00 000 0% 14,984.00 0.00
1. Ec BeoxeN
AEA. gk
susMISSeN .
487.000.00 52,485.001 5,005.00 0.00 5750008 2% 409,500.00 5,750.00
AIA DOCUMENT G708 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1853 EDDITION * Al @ 1989 . .
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 G703-1983




PRECISION METALS & HARDWARE

BASE N LIAUH M., MILKAOKEE, WI, S320% Tel: 26L-T81-3340 Fom 282-704-R84%
INVOICE
Involice # 113456
Date 127 DEC 2007
Account tOAKLEY
Page No. 11
Customer't Bhip o
COAKXLEY CONSTRUCTION Westinghouse High School
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE ¢/0 Oakley Construction
CHICAGG, IL 60620 ‘ 3223 West Franklin Boulevard

Chicago, 1L 60624
Vince ® 1-312-296-0471

Salesperson: Garth Cl Customer Order #: LETTER OF INTENT Terms: Net 30 days
Sales Order: 8520 Cugtomar Job #

Order Ship B/0O Descoriptlion Unit Price Extension

Progress Billirg Inveice

Original Contrzct Amount 467,000,00
Invoice # 13070 28 SEP 2007 13,345.00
Invorce # 13183 29 OCT 2007 9,050.00
Invo.ce # 13269 16 NOV 2007 16,815.00
Invo.ce # 13:921 17 DEC 2007 13,285.00
Tontract Balancoe 414,505.00
35204
1 bon

This Progressive Billing:
ame - Hollow Metal Frames 5,005.00

Origiral contract = .
Co#l o+ 24.900.00
Revised contract =

Previcus invoices §Z.,485.00
Contrset open = £414,505.00
This inveoice - 5,005.00
Balance open = 3408%,500,00

iR MM M e T T T D S T T R D A e e ome W

Shipment # 8520.14, 13 DEC 2007

sy

Product Sub-Total 85,005,000
EXEMPT ILLINGIS 5.00
TC’:al $S) 005'00

LI/68  Fovd LSNODATTAVO PEIZPEPELL ZEPT BBBZ/EZ/TE



12/27/28%7 13:04 9203 494E

' PREC'ISION METALS &

PRECISION METALS PAGE at

HARDWARE, INC.

MNIN OFFICE, LG5 NORTH 3A4TH GTRERT, MILWAUKRE, NI 92228

dolg Te:
QAKLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

Talt ZERC78I~1340  FAMI ZER-TRINIG4E

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

0603410
BE20.14

Project # :
Sales Order #:

Ship Te:
Wegtinghouse High Schocl
C/0 Oakley Construction
3223 West Pranklin Boulevard

CHICAGO, IL 60620 Chivago, I 608624
Vince @ 1-312-296~0471
(QARLEY)
Dave Yin tnks fAhipjied Fraight boo, # e.6.n.
12/13/07 PLANT TRUC 12/13/07 &.00
Salanparaun Cleiomer Ordar veb § projact A
GC LETTER OF INTE 060341¢
Praduck §# Ehipped Dunesiption Caxbak #
A,
112862 1 8ingle 3 SiTad Prawe F 16 4 534 3072 CRS WELD
LH Elewv# 1(SS8 ; PACR ; W3SF)
AL022(1) |
112864 1 Single 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL B 4 71B 3072 CRS
WELD LM Elevi# 1(88 ; PACR ; W3IsKF)
aio3{1) .
112888 1 Single 3 S:ided Frame F 1€ ¢4 858 3072 CRE WELD
IL¥ Elev# 1 (PACR ; MT ; W3sF)
B155 (1)
112888 2 Single 3 S :ded Frame P 18 ¢ 858 3072 CRS WELD
KH Elev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W3sSF)
B132{1) B2L5(1)
112894 1 Single 3 8.ded Frame F 16 4 BS8 3072 CRS WELD
LH Blewv# 1IMT ; W3SF)
815'&{1_). . ) _
112896 1 Single 3 8:.ded Frame F 16 UL B 4 858 3072 CRS
WELD LE Blev# 1(PACR ; MT ; W38%)
w— L BREE (L) .. -
112896 8 Single 3 S:.ded Frame F 1€ UL C 4 858 3072 CrS
. WELD LH Elevd# 1(PACR ; MT ; W3SF)
£33 (1) BLH7 (1) B201(1) R203(1) B204{1)
B216 (1)
112825 L Double 3 S:ded Frame F 16 UL B 4 534 072 CRS
WE.D RHRA Hlev# 1(SM COORD ; PACR ; FB ; MT ;
dkkkwdkd ke Cantinusd on page 2 ¥FekExkdkdkn
LTPT Hovd LSNODAT 90 PETZPEYELL ZEWWT 80BZ/E7/16
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PRECISTON METALS & HARDWARE,

PRECISION METALS PAGE 82

INC.

MRIN OFPICH, 528% NORTH JR4ATH STRREY, MILWWKER, W) B3z

Taldr 258-THA=3240 FA 262~TB1l-3643 .

fold To:

DAKLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

Project # 1 060341C
Sales Order #: B8520.14

Ship Tai
Westinghouse High School
C/0 Omkley Construction
3223 West Franklin Boulevard

CHICAG), IL 60620 Chicage, IL 60624
Vincee @ 1L-312-2586-«0471
{OAKLEY)
bate ik fage fhipped Fraight fro. # C.0.D.
12/13/37 PLANT TRUZ i2/13/071 3.00
Bojcaperan Cudbomer Draer dobs # Reavert §
GC LETTER OF IHNIR 0603410
Praguak ¥ Shipped Dewcripkion Garton &
) wwandkickew Conmtinued from page 1 whkbdddsdsd
Wi8r)
AJ00 (1)
112938 1 Bingle 3 8ided Frame F 16 UL A 4 1058 3072
CkS WELD RH Elavé 1L{(PACR ; MT ; W3SF)
B122 (1)}
1129840 2 Bingle 3 8Sided Frame F 16 4 858 3072 CRS WELD
RE Blev# 1{MT ; W3SF)
B132(1) 'B153 (1)
112945 1 Double 3 Sided Prame F 14 4 834 6072 GALY
WELD LHR\RHR Elev# L (RM~REINF ; MT ; W3BF)
B138 (1)
112947 L  8ingle 3 Sided Frame F 16 UL B 4 858 3072 CRS
WELD"BEYH BI&VE 1 (PACR Y RPD-BME MY 'y W3Ismy ”
Blag (1)
.112949 . R Single 3 Sldﬂﬁ_Frama_E.IS UL B.4 B58_3072 CR&
WHLD LH Eleav# 1(PACR ; RPD-SMS ; MT ; Wige)
BL47(1)
112968 1 8ingle 3 Sided Frame F 14 UL B 4 858 30672
GALV WELD M Elev# L{PACR ; MT : W38F) . -
[P L W L R WY b o D s o B"lsiw( 1~}...... [ W -
li23801 3 Sidellite Freme F 16 UL C 4 858 2072 CRS WELD
: 1M Elev# 3-RHR(PACR ; MT)
Fakakwnesk Continuwed on page 3 kesxsxrtrwww
LT/GT  39Wd LENODAT Y0 PETZPEPELL ZEPT BOBZ/ET/IB



12/27/28p7 13:04 22065334940

PRECISION METALS &

PRECISION METALS PAGE 83

HARDWARE, INC.

MAIN OFFICE, 5205 NURTH 1ReTE LUREST, MIIMPUKEE, WY 58228

Fed1 ZC2~TKLeJRa0  PAN) 362-781-3640

PACKING/DELIVERY SLIP

Projeat # :

060341C

Bales Ordexr #: 8520.14

Suld To:
ORKLEY CONSTRUCTION
7815 SOUTH CLAREMONT AVENUE

Ghip Tos
Westinghouse High Sahool
C/0 Oakley Construction
3223 Weat Franklin Beulevard

CHICAG), 1L 60820 Chicago, IL 60624
Vinoce ® 1-312-286~0471
(CAKLEY)
Biatier Yig Saka Ehipped Prefghe daw. # [-5-2 . B
1.2/13/37 FLANT TRUC 12/13/07 $.00
RNl cusbomen Prder ol # Prejeat &
&GC ILETIER OF INUVE ge0341c
rrodust § shipped Luaeripbian Caxaon &
*wxdkerwrrx Continued from page 2 **ddkddkxw
B.62 (1) B207(1) B212(1)
ilz802 3 g.dalite Frame F 16 UL C 4 858 3072 CRS WRLD
R Elev# 3-LHR(PACTR ; NT)
BLEL(L1) B184(1) B222(1)
113g@2 L Tiransom Frame F 16 UL C 4 B5B 5043 CRS WELD
KA Elev# 25(FB ; MT ; CONC-CHS[<¢034])
alz2s (1)
113713 1 Sidelite Frame I 16 UL B 4 B58 §072 CRS WELD
LIR\RHR Elev# 30 (PACR ; MNT)
Br28{1)
B520M
1 box

The materials liet ?g:e been regiivad

aaMmpliing tnd wadamaged,
4 vﬂg;‘(:nte;_ ik

Any cemcenlnd daprtagss or damdfes must be reporred within 5 dava.

& /27 @7

B (8ign)
(Point) _ _ Ho, of Plegor:
> L
> L
LT/9T 3ovd LSNODAZDAVO

PETZPEPELL ZEPT  BOBE/ET/TE



12/27/2097 13:04 52652343846 PRECISION METALS PAGE 84

PMFE Tag Sheet

Attn: Gurth
Jub# 8520M Job Name: Westinghouse High School
Late: 11-20-07 * Location: Chicago, TL.
Ship Date w/o: 18187 | (%07
Singles: 45 Specials: 20 Total Frames: 65
Special Holes: 53 Total Boles: 98
Silencers [181] T Anchors [6] 1% x 10 3/8 [348] ) Yax 8 3/8
Pins #) [24] 1%x 7% [26] 1 %4 x5 %

BINEERRENURKANERER sHayNEE AN R MR ﬁ‘!!lﬂ!llll‘l"ll.-"llH'lll!iiﬂ!ll

Mullion Chenpels [13] 1 % x 8 15/32x 1 5/8

PI07A Y - A103 ) A125 X A300K_ BIOL B102___ B120___
B2z Y Bl24 _ Bli2 X B1I3 X B136__ B137__ B139K
B146 X BIAT X B148__ Bl4§__. BISO__ B152_}<_ B153 X

B1s4 Y B1Sss X BIS6 Y B1ss__ BISS__ B16O__ B161X_

13202 B203 %g_ B2)4 X B205___ B206__ B207.\  B208__
3200 B210__ B2ll__ B2l2__ B2M3 #_ B214__ B215X_
3216 X_B217__ Bals__ B219 X B220__ B220A__ B2
Xazzz_%_ B33 Bpe4_ B225__ B22sy B229_ B30

3231X_ B30l__

T —

L
T/L%  309d LENODATTAYO PETEPEPELL ZEPT BRBZ/EZ/18



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

ATA DOCUMENT G702 Page One of;

To Owner: Qakley Construction Co

from Contracior;

7815 8. Claremont Ave
Chicago llinois 60620

K & K tronworks
5100 8. Lawndale Ave.
McCook, 1L, 80525

Contract For:

Project:

VIA Architect

Waestinghouse High Schoc!
Franklin and Spaulding
Chicago lllincis

DE STAFANO PARTNERS

Appiication No. ] Distribution To:
Period To: 1/31/2008 + Oumer
Project No: 2643 Architect

Contract Date: v Contractor

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payments, as shown below, in connection with Lhe contract,
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contraglor certilies ihal to the bes? of the Cortractors knowladge, informalion and
belist the work covered by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that alf amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which pravious
Certificates for Payment were issued and payments receleved from the Qwner, and that current
payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:
T DA
3 - Fo- m\.
By: \\ﬁ\ ) . Date: ~ m
State of: Hiinois

County of: Cook
Subscribed and swom to before
mathis &S 4 day of Jawu Gy 200

OFFICIAL SEAL
JULIO C HERNANDEZ
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/08/12

A Ao A TA A AN O

Notary Public:
My Commis§ion Expires: ¢y \ow\\ﬁ

1. Original Contract Sum $6.544,000
2. Net Change by Change Orders -$4.751
3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1 + 2) $8,538,249
4. Total completed & Stored To Date $6,180,924
(Column G on G703)
5, Retainage:
Al 10 % of Completed Work $618,092
{Columns D + E on G703)
B. 16 % of Stored Material 30
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage {line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column 1 on G703 $618,082
8. Total Eamed Less Retainage $5,562 832
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. Less Previous Certificates for Payment $5,345,847
{Line 8 from Prior Ceriificate)
8.. Current Payment Due $216,885
8. Balance to Finish, including Retainage $976,417
{Line 3 fess Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous
months by Owner

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Archilect’s Knowledge,
infermalion and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the gquality of the work is in accordance
with the Contracl Documents, and the Contracter is entitied 1o paymants of the AMOUNT
CERTIIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Attach expianation If amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this application and
on the Caontinuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the Amount cedilied.)
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

Total Approved this Month

Totais

D

ealen

NET CHANGES by Change Order

Thig Certifcate is not negoetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contracior named herein.
issuance, payment and acceplance of payment are without prejudice 1o any rights of the Gwner or Contractar
under this Coniract




Cursition Shogt AlA Document G703
AtA Dosursonts (5702 Appliction & Cerlificate [or Payment Appheation Ne £
Containing Conlractors signed Certifiealion is aftached Agplication date 1/31/08
In labulalions bolow, amounls are stated 1o nearesl doliar Peried From 108
Pencd To 1731708
A B1 B2 c1 cz ca o W E E s H i
Work Compleled Toial Complete
Change Order Erom pravious App Seameei s O] & Stored 1o Date
item Deseriplion of Work Scheduled Value Amount Revised Value {DAE) This Period o€ (D+E-F) % (G+C}| Batance to finish i Retainage
1 Division 1 Shop Drawings 575,000 §76.000 )% 76,000,001 3 - 8 76,000.00 100%| 5 - 5 7.600.00
~‘ Division 2 Shop Drawings $107,000 31070001 § 107,00080 | 5 - s 107,000.00 100%: § - $ 16,700.00
3 |Division 3 Shop Drawings §121.000 sted.000 1 8 105,875.00 g 105,875.00 88%; § 15125060 | § 10,587.50
4 |Division 4 Shop Drawings $166,000 $106,000 | & 82,750.00 $ 92,750.00 RE%| S 13,250,000 | 5 8,275.00
§ |Division 1 Material $514,000 $514,000 ¢t 8 $14,000.60 | § - 3 514,000.60 100%] § - $ 51,400.00
& iDivision 2 Material $706,000 §706,000 | 3 70500000 | & - b T06,000.00 100%; 3 - $ 70,600.00
7 |Division 3 RMaterial $768,000 8765,000 | 3 76900000 (3% - 3 769,000.00 100%; $ - g 76,900.00
B IDivisinn 4 Material $659,000 $659,000 i § 527,200.00 $98,850 s 626,050,600 95%1 ¢ 32,850.00 | & §2,605.00
@ {Division 1 Fabsication $122,000 3122060 | 5 122,000,801 5 - 5 122,000.00 190%; & - $ 12,200,00
10 [Dhvislon g Fabrieation $171,000 5i71,000 {8 171,000.06 | § - § 171,000.00 100%;: § - 5 17,700.00
1 IDhislon 3 Fabrication $151.,000 $181,000 | 8 143,450.0G 4 § 7,550.00 $ 151,000,000 100% § - S 15,160.00
12 {Division 4 Fabrication $131,000 $131,0001 8 12445000 i 5 6,550.00 g 131,000.00 100%: § - 5 13,100.00
13 ibivigion 1 Erection $158,000 $198,000 | 5 198,000.00 | § - g 198,000.00 100%; & - £ 19,800.00
14 [Division 2 Erection $283,600 5253000 1 § 253,000.0¢ | & - $ 253,000.00 100%; & - $ 25,300.00
15 {Dhvision 3 Erection $235.000 $235,000 ; 8 235,000.00 $ 235,000,00 100%! 5 - £ 23,500.00
16 IDivigion 4 Efection $199,000 $195,000 | § 169,150.00 $ 169,150.00 85%| § 25,850.00 | & 16,915.00
17 iDivigion 1 Detall $229,000 $229,008 | § 223,000.00 & 22%,000.00 100%| & - S 22,900.00
18 iDivisian 2 Detail $335,000 $335000!§ 301,500.00 | § 33,500.00 $ 335,060.00 100%; % N $ 33,500.00
18 {Division 3 Detail $343,000 $343,600 i 3 308, 70000 1 8 17,150.00 § 325,850.00 95%] & 1735000 18 32,585.00
20 |Division 4 Cetail §295,000 $2095,000 | 3 88,500.00 | $ 50,000.00 s 138,500.00 47%1 8 156,500.00 | § 13,850.00 -
21 iDiviston { Deck Materiat $120,000 $120,000 | 5 12600000 | § - 5 120,000.00 100%: § - $ 12,000.00
22 [Division 2 Deck Material $150,008 $150,000 1 S 5000000 1 S - $ 160,000.00 100% & - S 15,080.00
23 Division 3 Diecic Material $132,000 SI32,0001 8 13200000 ( § - $ 132,006.00 108% 5 - s 13,200.00
24 iDivision 4 Deck Material $108,000 $102,000 | 8 54,500.00 S 54,500.00 50%| 8§ 54,500.00 { & 5.4506.00
25 |Division 1 Deck Ereclion $81,000 $81.000 | 3 81,000.00 | & “ & 81,600.00 100%! S - 3 8,100.00
26 |Division 2 Deck Ereglion $161,000 3101000 { 8 10100060 | 5§ - s 101,000.00 100%: % - 35 15,100.00
27 iDivision 3 Deck £rection $72,600 $72,000 | $ 5400000 | $ 18,000.00 s 72.000.00 160%: 8 - 3 7,200.00
28 [Division 4 Deck Erection $59,000 $59,000 ([ § 10,000.00 | § 10.000.00 S 20,600.00 34%; & 38.000.00 | 3 2,060.00
29 s (648,00} {56481 & (6548.00) s (648.00) 100%] § L {64.80)
30 $ {995.00) {5995)! (995.00) $ (99500}  100%] ¢ - s (29.50)
37 S €72.00 $672 | B £72.00 s 672.00 | 100% m - ;3 67.20




|Continugion Shast . oo DU DoCUIMeEnt G703
AlA Dacummenls 5707 Applictian & Cariificate for Paymant

Application Ne. kel
Gonlaining Conlraclors signed Certification 1 aftachos Agppiicalion dale: 1/31/08
In tabulations bolow, amounls ars stated o nearest dollar Feariod From: 1108
Poriod To: 1131708
A 81 B2 : L ST ; : : w R F ) H X t
wWork Completed Telai Comnlete
Change Order From previous App S Matniai nstin & & Siored 10 Dale
ltam Description of Work Scheduled Value Amount Revised Valve {D&EY This Period & D) +E-F) % {G+C)i Balance to finish Retalnage
32 $ 220.00 $220 1% 220,00 $ 220.00 100%! 8§ - ;4 22.60
33 3 {3,494.00) {83,494} § (3,494.00) 3 {3.494.00) 100%| & - S {349.40}
35 $ {(506,00) {3505} {3506} $ {506.00) 100%] $ - s {50.60)
TOTALS $  6,544,000.00 S (4,751.00}] & 6,535,249.00 | &  53539,83000 1 % 241,08400 1 8 - §  6,180;924.00 94%| §  358,325001{§ 618,082.40




